Check Register

Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021
Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CPR FIRST! Aranda, John D

LA-00061119 6/2/21 05182021 CPR FIRST! GEN 4190 5317 Training Exps-Inhouse, Cntract 275.00

6/2/21 05182021 FIRST AID GEN 4190 5317 Training Exps-Inhouse, Cntract 550.00

Check Total: 825.00
DT P ORI G RS R e S T

6/4/21 13893 MCKINZIE ANNEX-REPAIR & GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 18,000.00

LA-00061123 6/4/21 13894 MCKINZIE ANNEX-REPLACE & GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 4,279.00

6/4/21 13894 MCKINZIE ANNEX-REPLACE & GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 2,145.00

Check Total: 24,424.00

T T e T L

6/4/21  21MC28542 GARCIA, ERNESTINE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061124 6/4/21  18MC28863 CORTEZ, DERREK GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18MC70164 LUNA, AARON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
T R Borry: L
LA-00061125 6/4/21  20FC3747E GONZALEZ, GENARO GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T Botary',ml'{enneth ..............................................
LA-00061126 6/4/21  20FC3927B SMITH, JASON GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/4/21  20FC4525E VAUGHN, ZACHARY GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
BT G R o

6/4/21  20MC84644 TREVINO, JUAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061127 6/4/21  21FC0585B MUNOZ, CARLOS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  17FC4700E HINOJOSA, LEE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00

Jul 26, 2021 1 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LP Corrections Software Solutions LP

6/4/21 50113 Inv#50113, 06/01/21 GEN 0402 7323 Contract Personnel Services 1,769.55

LA-00061128 6/4/21 50113 Inv#50113, 06/01/21 GEN 0410 7323 Contract Personnel Services 1,769.55

6/4/21 50113 Inv#50113, 06/01/21 GEN 0411 7323 Contract Personnel Services 783.80

6/4/21 50113 Inv#50113, 06/01/21 GEN 0440 7323 Contract Personnel Services 3,539.10

Check Total: 7,862.00
TG RN RO G BRI Defratii's","i)ouglas Kim'f)'fough ..........................................

LA-00061129 6/4/21  17FC4508D PIERCY, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/4/21  19FC2626E TREVINO, LEE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 550.00
R Deleon',ml')"i'amond ................................................

LA-00061130 6/4/21 18MC74014 ENRIQUEZ, DUSTEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21 17FC4645B BRICE, JOHN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00

T T AW ST OF R G B OBEON P g Dodsor'n"I"']'_,LC, e

6/4/21  21MC23413 IKPE, ESSIEN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  21MC23403 IKPE, ESSIEN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20FC3598B MACK, WARREN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20FC3599B MACK, WARREN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

LA-00061131 6/4/21 20FC4583B MACK, WARREN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

6/4/21  20FC4584B MACK, WARREN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

6/4/21 20FC4585B MACK, WARREN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

6/4/21  20FC5457B MACK, WARREN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

6/4/21 21FC0216B MACK, WARREN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,350.00
TR TG O T B G RGy Dorsey';"("fhristopher ................................................

LA-00061132 6/4/21  19FC5920B MORADO, JOEL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
Jul 26, 2021 2 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C Flores, Rene C

LA-00061133 6/4/21  18MC25134 DAVILA, JACOB GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T - e

6/4/21  21MC03392 LAMB, LOGAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18MC96812 SALAZAR, KIMBERLY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061134 6/4/21  20MC36514 NORDIN, CHRISTINE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  21MC03204 SILVA, TRINIDAD GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20FC3905B ELIZONDO, ESTELLA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20FC1052B MALLAY, EDWARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,400.00

G TG O TR T G Gaie C"ii'i"istopher L

6/4/21  20M(C92932 CHEESEMAN, BRUCE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20MC85524 HICKS, CURTIS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061135 6/4/21  20MC89074 BROWN, CRYSTAL GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  21MC06254 WAGNER, JASON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18FC3543E PENA, ELLIOTT GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
GALI'E',"LLC ................................. G foiding T

LA-00061136 6/4/21 018418169 (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3700 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 50.00

Check Total: 50.00
1 Ta % <1 T Giovari'r'i'i'l'ii, e

6/4/21  20MC32301 MILETO, DINO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

6/4/21  20MC81211 RIVERA, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20MC35891 MILETO, DINO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

LA-00061137 6/4/21  19MC102231 MILETO, DINO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

i 6/4/21  19MC69611 RIVERA, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18MC79402 TREVINO, JONATHAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18MC64452 VANMETER, MICHAEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  21MC26222 PALACIOS, OSCAR GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Jul 26, 2021 3 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 6/4/21  21MC26212 PALACIO, OSCAR GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  19MC73542 RODRIGUEZ, RICHARD GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  21MC25702 MAILES, THOMAS GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061137 6/4/21  18MC79133 HENDERSHOT, JAMES GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20FC5428A GARCIA, JARED GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20FC5002E WRIGHT, JACOB GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  19FC1609E PALACIOS, OSCAR GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,900.00
N B T G G T

LA-00061138 6/4/21  20MC67572 DAVIS, DREXTER GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
R T N B G QR GG T

6/4/21 19MC11233 HAMILTON, RICKY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  19MC87573 RIVERA, JO ANN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  21MC26063 GUTIERREZ, BILLY GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18MC42594 GARZA, JESSICA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061139 6/4/21  18MC89254 GARZA, JESSICA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20MC83074 DENTON, DERAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20MC42294 SHARPE, KELLY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18MC89864 GARZA, JOSHUA GEN 3140 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20MC82004 WILLE, BRAD GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18MC98154 GARZA, JESSICA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,000.00

T T T T S Gt G Baner o L

6/4/21 2046020 Inv#2046020, 05/12/21 GEN 0440 7424 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 237.96

6/4/21 2052964 Inv#2052964, 05/26/21 GEN 0440 7424 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 377.28

LA-00061140 6/4/21 2035589 Inv#2035589, 04/22/21 GEN 0440 7424 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 1,136.10

6/4/21 2037743 Inv#2037743, 04/27/21 GEN 0440 7424 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 59.49

6/4/21 2040550 Inv#2040550, 05/03/21 GEN 0440 7424 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 1,980.72

Check Total: 3,791.55
Jul 26, 2021 4 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RONALD KYLE HINKLE Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00061141 6/4/21  19FC1935E CRITES, ZACHARY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 100.00

VT TG G Hoelsc'l'l'é'i"; i

6/4/21  18FC0301B DELEON, JUAN GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061142 6/4/21  17FC3407B GARCES, LEOBARDO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  21FCO0186E SERNA, TIERRA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
T T pvey Aprll L

LA-00061143 6/4/21  JONES A 0521 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 60.76

Check Total: 60.76

F R TG T T

6/4/21  20FC0439B SMITH, DESHARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061144 6/4/21  20FC4047B SMITH, DESHARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

6/4/21  19FC4864B SMITH, DESHARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
BT O OF T CTOR R GONG g [ s R"éonzalez, g ———

6/4/21  20MC73102 BENESCH, TROY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

6/4/21  19MC87913 ORTEGA, ROBERT GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20MC89414 BALLESTEROS, GILBERT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061145 6/4/21  20MC87344 BENESCH, TROY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20MC24414 GRANADO, JOHN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20FC5285B SALINAS, ENRIQUE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

6/4/21 21FCI1111E BENESCH, TROY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,700.00
Jul 26, 2021 5 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS Harris, Lisa

6/4/21  20FC3179B GONZALEZ, IZAK GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061146 6/4/21 21FC1718E VILLARREAL, ANGELO GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21 21FC1719E VILLARREAL, ANGELO GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00

A T R OGN TR GG Harrisaﬁ; o

6/4/21  16FC1060D MENDOZA, SAUL GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061147 6/4/21 18FC1183D MENDOZA, SAUL GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  19FC2867E CORONADO, GRACIE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00

A T O TR G e fo e
LA-00061148 6/4/21  20MC70224 GARCIA, FRANCIS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T T T T Lerma"j;, o

6/4/21  20MC94134 BROWN, MICHAEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20MC04924 RUIZ, MICHAEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061149 6/4/21  20MC04934 RUIZ, MICHAEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  21MC00084 MARTINEZ, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  21MC00074 MARTINEZ, MATTHEW GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
G IN R N T G g Lopez,m('f'elina T

LA-00061150 6/4/21 17FC3076B PEREZ, LUCY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/4/21  17FC3075B PEREZ, LUCY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
T T McMaiﬁg, Ry

LA-00061151 6/4/21  21MCO01824 RAMOS, JESUS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
Jul 26, 2021 6 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT MKE EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS Flores, Domingo
LA-00061152  6/4/21 MKE202123 2017 John Deere Tractor GEN 0180 5252 ey MotorFquip & Mach 400.00
Check Total: 400.00
T Ty Moralé's", e
LA-00061153 6/4/21  19FC1180G CASTRO, JOE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00
TGN T GROU"I"';' S Muniz,m\"f'ictoria L
LA-00061154 6/4/21 21MC13693 CURRY, ROBERT GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/4/21  20MC85174 CURRY, ROBERT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
T O A T R G TR e Murph")';,"Thomas L
LA-00061155 6/4/21 2 CIO Transition GEN 1240 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 630.00
Check Total: 630.00
B R TG R G Obreg(')'ii',' L
LA-00061156 6/4/21 18MCI15173 LAZO, ANTHONY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,925.00
Check Total: 2,925.00
R DRI T R B GO Palacid's","Andrew L
LA-00061157 6/4/21  19MC42064 GARCIA, ALBERTO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/4/21  20MC89634 VARSHO, JOHN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
R G Ty DGR Baton, T
LA-00061158 6/4/21  20FC2529B RODRIGUEZ, JUAN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
R Perkin's","Eric L
LA-00061159 6/4/21 20FC2147B RAMIREZ, BERNARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 4,636.43
Check Total: 4,636.43
Jul 26, 2021 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN Augenstein, Amie

LA-00061160 6/4/21 21FC1910B CRAMER, ANDREW GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
R T B R G Pretzel"ml"'iLC, T

6/4/21  20MC40212 HERNANDEZ, ALFONSO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20MC40202 HERNANDEZ, ALFONSO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061161 6/4/21  15CR0O881B CANO, GEORGE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 458.45

6/4/21  20FC5422B ERMEL, JOSEPH GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

6/4/21 18FC3110B ACUNA, REYNALDO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,808.45
BRI R R N TR L

LA-00061162 6/4/21  21ELIZO9 Inv#21Elizo9, 06/01/21 GEN 0440 7227 Dr. Ganz - Chodash Assoc 2,500.00

Check Total: 2,500.00

RO T T I G AN G R B

6/4/21  J32375 NC JAIL (3RD FLOOR -OLD SIDE GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 40,385.00

LA-00061163 6/4/21 S32434 NC JAIL-REPLACE (5) FIRE GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 7,783.00

6/4/21  S32031 JUVENILE BOOT CAMP-CLEAN GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 13,695.00

6/4/21  S31898 MCKINZIE ANNEX-REPLACE GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 13,982.00

Check Total: 75,845.00

F R T TGO RN G Ramos',ml:;l e

6/4/21  21MC08962 ROBINSON, BILLY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  19MC14682 PATY, DANIEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061164 6/4/21  19MC20372 PATY, DANIEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  19MC37542 PATY, DANIEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  19MC00032 MCDONALD, JOHN GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  21MC04034 EIDSON, KATHLEEN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
Jul 26, 2021 8 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT DEBORAH K RIOS Rios, Deborah K

LA-00061165 6/4/21  20FC5562B GOEHRING, DALTON GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 450.00
R TS OB G IR i Rivera',"é'z;ra T
LA-00061166 6/4/21  20FC1246C Invoice 20fc-1246C GEN 3520 5349 Prosecution Costs-Other 388.00

Check Total: 388.00
T B R R G Rodrig'ii'é,"Adam L
LA-00061167 6/4/21  17MC24024 ARENA, MELISSA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

TR T T BN RO G Rogen,""G"é'rald N
LA-00061168 6/4/21  20MC92674 THOMAS, ZACHARY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
TR R Saai B T
LA-00061169 6/4/21  19FCI1451F INVOICE VALERIE J SAENZ GEN 3520 5349  Prosecution Costs-Other 87.00

Check Total: 87.00
BRI R g Saiis L

6/4/21  17TMC40264 CARRANZA, THOMAS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18MC48714 CRANEY, JOSHUA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  19MC34494 BASALDU, JULIAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  19MC34464 BASALDU,JULIAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21 18MC131324 EDWARDS, TARA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061170 6/4/21 18MC131314 EDWARDS, TARA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  19MC06304 MARTINEZ, CRISTINA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18MC84374 MITCHELL, MILES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21 18MC131294 MITCHELL, MILES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18M(C84384 MITCHELL, MILES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18MC84394 MITCHELL, MILES GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Jul 26, 2021 9 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 6/4/21  20MC94924 PEREZ, JESSICA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061170 6/4/21  17MC62074 HERNANDEZ, AMBER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21 18MC19414 HERNANDEZ, AMBER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,800.00
T R TR Sanjiné's',nlrma ..............................................

LA-00061171 6/4/21 20MC81684 RIOS, VICTORIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21 20MC69314 RIOS, VICTORIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
T T T I Schiwe'fi',' s

LA-00061172 6/4/21  18FC4794B MARTINEZ, GABRIEL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/4/21 19FC3324B MARTINEZ, GABRIEL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
T Sec-O[;smi L

6/4/21  A7205 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 754.65

LA-00061173 6/4/21 A7144 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 960.86

6/4/21  A7145 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 230.72

Check Total: 1,946.23
TR T G Gy Stolley',' s

6/4/21  18MC102694 MOORE, ALLAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00061174 6/4/21  20MC44564 MOORE, ALLLAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/4/21  18MCO05534 VALADEZ, PENELOPE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20FC0077B SPAIN, JULIE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 475.00

Check Total: 875.00
T T G G R L Siors I'f,nllames L
LA-00061175 6/4/21 21MC28172 SALAZAR, CHRIS GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
Jul 26, 2021 10 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT THE TORRES LAW FIRM Out of Order Concepts Inc.

LA-00061176 6/4/21  20MC88704 SERRANO, SALINA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18MC123424 ZUNIGA, ANTHONY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
TR N T R RN A e Tijerin'éi':l b Ant"ﬂiiny ........................................

LA-00061177 6/4/21 18MC118634 FLORES. GUADALUPE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 100.00
TR A T g Tinder',"j'o L

LA-00061178 6/4/21  18MC59714 GARCIA, REINALDO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
e Trevin'(')',nllanie ..............................................

LA-00061179 6/4/21  20MC59754 MARTINEZ, DANIEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18MC73644 FRANKS, JORDAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
CABRIET VASQUEi ............................... Vasqué'i',"Gabriel ..............................................

6/4/21  19MC14734 BALLARD, DEVON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061180 6/4/21  20MC84034 OLIVAREZ, CECILIO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  20MC84164 BOOTH, MICHAEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/4/21  18FC4927B HERRERA, RUPERTO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 950.00
T T T T Ybarrz'l',m];:rasmo ..............................................

LA-00061181 6/4/21 YBARRA E 0521 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 69.09

Check Total: 69.09
T B R G R G Rodrig'ii'é', T

LA-00061186 6/9/21  073496G E(C)gfso CC VS MANUELA GARZA GEN 3530 2338 Due to Attornies-DC Registry 250.00

Check Total: 250.00
Jul 26, 2021 11 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEIl GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 320.77
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 314.77
LA-00061187 6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 498.46
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 231.69
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEIl GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 357.23
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 579.23
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEIl GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 499.96
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
Jul 26, 2021 12 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 88.67
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 236.31
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 210.00
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.03
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 186.00
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 162.46
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
LA-00061187 6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEIl GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.46
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 73.85
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 155.08
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 303.23
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 88.66
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 178.15
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
6/11/21 SDUTX2101112 PAYCYCLEl GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
Check Total: 13,290.50
Jul 26, 2021 13 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC Absolute Waste Services Inc
6/11/21 636831 Standing PO FY 2020-2021 GEN 0170 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 388.46
6/11/21 640011 Standing PO for FY 2020-2021 GEN 0170 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 150.00
LA-00061188 6/11/21 636906 LOCATION: Padre Balli, GEN 0180 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 12,118.00
6/11/21 635976 STANDING PO for Additional GEN 0180 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 1,988.00
6/11/21 636832 ROBSTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1760 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 150.10
Check Total: 14,794.56
T T T T L
LA-00061189 6/11/21 21MC21173 PETREE, JASON GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
RN TG TR L
LA-00061190 6/11/21 R53054 Electronic Monitors for GEN 2821 5434  Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 2,319.42
Check Total: 2,319.42
T T T T TR e L
LA-00061191 6/11/21 38558 ACROPRINT ONSITE SERVICE: GEN 3700 5251 Office Equip Maint & Repairs 397.00
6/11/21 38558 DO NOT FAX!!! GEN 3700 5251 Office Equip Maint & Repairs 0
Check Total: 397.00
T A R Fys— e
6/11/21 20MC66132 GONZALES, GENARO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
LA-00061192 6/11/21 21FC1599A ACERES, CHRISTINA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 20FC1120G MEDELLIN, TONY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 550.00
T B o I T T I Bonilla","{V L
LA-00061193 6/11/21 21JUV045 GALVAN, ALEXIA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/11/21 21JUVO015 BOYCE, AMEER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 500.00
Jul 26, 2021 14 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT KENNETH BOTARY Botary, Kenneth

LA-00061194  6/11/21 18FC3438G ALANIZ, PRECILIANO GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 800.00

Check Total: 800.00
T e
LA-00061195 6/11/21 2009721 Education Services Databases GEN 6310 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 4,000.00

Check Total: 4,000.00
BT B R G G Brese D ——————
LA-00061196 6/11/21 DB 53021 LEGAL CONSULTANT GEN 1285 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 100.00

Check Total: 100.00

O GNP Campl')'é'i'l, Gy

6/11/21 chl(\)/[zplBELL No refusal weekend GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 250.00

LA-00061197 CAMPBELL . .

6/11/21 053021 No refusal weekend GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 250.00

Check Total: 500.00

RO BT € R e
LA-00061198 6/11/21 06042021 COURTHOUSE- GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,435.50

6/11/21 06042021 REPLACEMENT OF GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 554.40

Check Total: 1,989.90
RGBT G TR R G T R
LA-00061199  6/11/21 NUECCOU041 PUBLIC OFFICIAL BOND - GEN 0102 5944 Public Official Bonds 93.00

Check Total: 93.00
CARRIDY DELCADO B OLIVAREE Cassid')'fm& i
LA-00061200 6/11/21 21MCO01123 PHILLIPS, JUSTIN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20FC0445G HANNA, MIRANDA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 300.00
Jul 26, 2021 15 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021

Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough
LA-00061201 6/11/21 17FC2031A CARDENAS, NICHOLAS GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/11/21 18FC3729G VARGAS, MICHAEL GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 700.00
TR R R BT R Enterp}'i‘s’e e
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0120 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 880.94
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0120 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 880.94
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 0120 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 9,221.21
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 0120 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 9,221.21
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
6/11/21 FBN4196764 CHARGES - GEN 0170 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0170 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 0170 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 0170 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
6/11/21 FBN4196764 ggxggég MAINTENANCE GEN 0180 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 45.62
LA-00061202
6/11/21 FBN4223042  MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0180 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 45.62
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4223042 ENTERPRISE LEASE PAYMENTS -  GEN 0180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
6/11/21 FBN4196764 ENTERPRISE LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
MONTHLY MAINTEANCE . .
6/11/21 FBN4196764 CHARGES - GEN 1180 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
MONTHLY MAINTEANCE . .
6/11/21 FBN4223042 CHARGES - GEN 1180 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 1180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 1180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
6/11/21 FBN4196764 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 1180 5437 Fees & Permits 29.75
COUNTY
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1470 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.36
CHARGES -
Jul 26, 2021 16 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/11/21 FBN4223042 ~ MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1470 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srves 4536
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - IT GEN 1470 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 448.90
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - IT GEN 1470 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 448.90
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1570 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 94.86
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1570 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 94.86
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 1570 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,026.78
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 1570 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,026.78
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
6/11/21 FBN4196764 CHARGES - GEN 3480 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3480 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3480 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3480 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
LA-00061202  6/11/21 FBN4196764 ggxggég ‘MAINTENANCE GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 85.67
6/1121 FBN4223042  MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 85.67
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3700 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 4,978.07
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3700 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 4978.07
6/11/21 FBN4196764 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3700 5437 Fees & Permits 89.25
6/11/21 FBN4223042 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3700 5437 Fees & Permits 134.40
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3720 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 176.63
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3720 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 176.63
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3720 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,545.82
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3720 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,545.82
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
6/11/21 FBN4223042 CHARGES - GEN 3810 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
6/11/21 FBN4196764 CHARGES - GEN 3810 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
Jul 26, 2021 17 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3810 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 660.15
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3810 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 660.15
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3820 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
CHARGES -
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
6/11/21 FBN4196764 CHARGES - GEN 3820 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3820 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3820 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
6/11/21 FBN4223042 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3820 5437 Fees & Permits 29.75
MONTHY MAINTENANCE . .
6/11/21 FBN4223042 CHARGES - GEN 3830 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
MONTHY MAINTENANCE . .
6/11/21 FBN4196764 CHARGES - GEN 3830 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3830 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3830 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
6/11/21 FBN4223042 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3830 5437 Fees & Permits 29.75
LA-00061202 1101 pBN4223042  MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3840 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 6.00
CHARGES -
6/1121 FBN4196764  MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3840 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srves 6.00
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3840 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3840 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
6/11/21 FBN4196764 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3840 5437 Fees & Permits 29.75
6/1121 FBN4196764  MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3850 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srves 24.00
CHARGES -
6/1121 FBN4223042  MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3850 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srves 24.00
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3850 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,639.55
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3850 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,639.55
6/11/21 FBN4196764 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3850 5437 Fees & Permits 59.50
6/11/21 FBN4223042 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3850 5437 Fees & Permits 29.75
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 4190 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 52.61
CHARGES -
Jul 26, 2021 18 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021

Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/1121 FBN4196764  MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 4190 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srves 52,61
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 4190 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 514.93
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 4190 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 514.93
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 5107 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 5107 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
LA-00061202 6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - FIRE GEN 5107 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 634.01
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - FIRE GEN 5107 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 634.01
6/1121 FBN4223042  MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 5330 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 47.43
CHARGES -
6/1121 FBN4196764  MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 5330 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srves 47.43
CHARGES -
6/11/21 FBN4196764 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 5330 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
6/11/21 FBN4223042 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 5330 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
Check Total: 56,448.08
ATTORNEY AT LAW EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ 77 Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez, Attorney at Law
6/11/21 20610015 CONRAD, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061203 6/11/21 20608545 RIVERA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 21JUV040 DELUNA, ALANNAH GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
floRis LAwoiticCE O RENEESS Bl R
LA-00061204 6/11/21 19FC2842A MUNOZ, NORA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
O B Ry i L
6/11/21 20FC3691A ALANIZ, MARIA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
LA-00061205 6/11/21 18FC2168A AVILA, TROY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 18FC2787E ABREGO, ANGEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,150.00

Jul 26, 2021
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CHRISTOPHER J GALE Gale, Christopher J

LA-00061206 6/11/21 20FC1667G BENAVIDEZ, ISRAEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

6/11/21 19FC5947G LAMB, STEVEN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 800.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
GAL]:'S',"LLC .................................. G fioidings T
LA-00061207 6/11/21 018399224 CORPORAL CHEVRON W/STICHED GEN 3850 5463  Wearing Apparel Expenses 39.90

Check Total: 39.90
T T T Garcia',"ﬂl'lis L

6/11/21 21FC2263A RIFE, NICOLE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 135.00

LA-00061208 6/11/21 19FC3664A TREJO, JUAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19FC1775A MEDINA, TOMAS GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19FC3864E CABRIALEZ, RAUL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 735.00

TR TR GG Garcia',"()'inar R

LA-00061209 6/11/21 GARCIA O 0521 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 22.05

Check Total: 22.05

T T T T Garza,nl'\'/'['élissa ................................................
LA-00061210 6/11/21 GARZA M 0521  Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 56.84

Check Total: 56.84
TR Y PRINTING & ORI G SUPPTN Qs Gatew‘;isf"f’rinting i Suriiv [
LA-00061211 6/11/21 51095040 HON 310 Series Four Drawer GEN 1200 5211 Office Expenses & Supplies 904.20

Check Total: 904.20
T e I P

6/11/21 260210406SD CBDC TRANSP RATE GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 9,986.40

LA-00061212 6/11/21 260210406SD CBDC MILEAGE EFF. JAN. 2021 GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 1,005.20

6/11/21 260210405SDR ~ CBDC TRANSP RATE GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 27,898.44

6/11/21 260210405SDR ~ CBDC MILEAGE EFF. JAN. 2021 GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 782.88
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 6/11/21 260210302BOPR CBDC HOUSING GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 52,903.01

LA-00061212 6/11/21 260210401SD CBDC HOUSING GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 1,942,710.00

6/11/21 260210402BOP CBDC HOUSING GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 44,814.00

Check Total: 2,080,099.93
BTN GO R GiOVﬁIi'I'l”i'ni, T

LA-00061213 6/11/21 20FC3707A LINDLEY, KIM GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

i 6/11/21 18FC6070A BROZ, MICHAEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 530.00

Check Total: 1,080.00
N B T G G T

6/11/21 21MC09823 GALLARDO, JOEY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19620805 MIJUAREZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20608265 HANLON, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20614425 JIMENEZ, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061214 6/11/21 20615815 BARRERA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20615795 BARRERA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19600785 RODRIGUEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 18FC5761A NELSON, MARQUISE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19FC2154A WATKINS, WILLIE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,800.00
T8 O T TG GO TRRI g Gutier'l:e"z', T e

6/11/21 13JUVS579 FERRERA, JOHN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061215 6/11/21 19600785 RODRIGUEZ, R/GARCIA, L GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20615295 RAMSEY, EMMANUEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20FC4829A GARRETT, MATTHEW GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
G T I i Gary L

6/11/21 20610745 FRENCH, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00061216 6/11/21 20617515 FRENCH, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/11/21 20603245 MAYEUX, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20606845 HILL, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Jul 26, 2021 21 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/11/21 21600055 RIOS, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061216 6/11/21 21600055 RIOS, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 19609405 RIVERA, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
6/11/21 20614155 SMITH, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,700.00
BN T TV TN iiniie Romaid iy ——————————
LA-00061217  6/11/21 21FC0297G COLEMAN, PRENTIS GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
TR T I TR G T T
6/11/21 W4374102 INMATE PANT, GREEN, MD GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 250.20
6/11/21 W4374102 INMATE PANT, GREEN, XL GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 13.90
6/11/21 W4374102 INMATE PANT, GREEN, 2X GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 104.25
6/11/21 W4374102 INMATE PANT, GREEN, 4X GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 685.30
6/11721 W4374102 INMATE PANT, GREEN 5X GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 267.00
LA-00061218 6/11/21 W4374103 INMATE SHIRT, GREEN, LG GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 535.99
6/11/21 W4374103 INMATE SHIRT, GREEN, XL GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 589.00
6/11/21 W4374103 INMATE SHIRT, GREEN, 2X GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 589.00
6/11/21 W4374103 INMATE SHIRT, GREEN, 3X GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 646.00
6/11/21 W4374103 INMATE SHIRT, GREEN, 5X GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 380.00
6/11/21 W4374103 INMATE SHIRT, GREEN, 6X GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 380.00
6/11/21 W4374103 SCREEN PRINTING GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 491.00
Check Total: 4,931.64
ST T O T PR G PR IR G s T T
LA-00061219  6/11/21 MAY 2021 AMERICAN BANK ANALYSIS GEN 3640 1002 JP 4 Checking Acct 66.57
CHARGE
Check Total: 66.57
LRI T ORNEY F W Ry Kivia: D
LA-00061220 6/11/21 20606905 RAMIREZ, JACOB GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 20608795 HUAPE, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 600.00

Jul 26, 2021

11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT L CHRIS ILES PC L Chris Iles PC

6/11/21 21JUV002 CANTU, ANDREW GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 21JUV047 CHRISTON, JAMES GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 21JUV060 CHRISTON, JAMES GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 21JUVO014 ENCINIA, LORENE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 20JUV304 FUENTES, DAVID GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 20JUV050 GARCIA, DANIEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 21JUV057 GARZA, ALEXUS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 19JUV567 LEWIS YOUNG, MICHAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 21JUV030 MELENA, JACOB GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 19JUV037 MENDOZA, ALINA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 21JUV054 MORENO, ALEX GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 21JUV061 TREVINO, JOSE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 21JUV046 VILLANUEVA, ADAREUS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 20JUV278 VILLARREAL, DEVIN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

LA-00061221 6/11/21 21JUV023 YBARRA, ISRAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 JUV ALVAREZ, STEVEN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 JUV BOCANEGRA, ISMAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 JUV GARCIA, DANIEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/1121 JUV GARCIA, JOVANNI GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 JUV GUTIERREZ, AIDAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/1121 JUV JIMENEZ, AUDRIANNA GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 JUV LOPEZ, GABRIEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/1121 JUV MARTINEZ, VICTOR GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/1121 JUV MCDONALD, BEAU GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 JUV RODRIGUEZ, CHRIS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/1121 JUV RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 JUV RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/1121 JUV SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/1121 JUV SCHOENFELD, LILLIAN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 JUV SHERRILL, CHARLES GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 2,250.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS Harris, Lisa
6/11/21 21MCl16143 STRAWDERMAN, ROBERT GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 21MC18843 VILLARREAL, ANGELO GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061222 6/11/21 21MC25513 VILLARREAL, ANGELO GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 20MC95363 VELASCO, ISAIAS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 21MC02053 VELASCO, ISAIAS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
O T R OGN TR Harrisal'l","Rosabel N
6/11/21 18MC13602 FELAN, TIFFANY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061223 6/11/21 18MC69222 FELAN, TIFFANY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 18FCI1997E CRAIG, APRIL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 18FC2261E CRAIG, APRIL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
T LT T o Leonall'('i';"l') L
LA-00061224 6/11/21 21605555 ATWOOD, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
R R TR Levine',""l'“"e'rry s
LA-00061225 6/11/21 19MC43113 MARTINEZ, DANIEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T T McMaiﬁg;'Kayla ................................................
LA-00061226 6/11/21 20MC87872 MARTINEZ, LILLIAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 21MC06082 MARTINEZ, LILLIAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
R R R GO TR RGN McNift";"ﬁ"l"ances e
LA-00061227 6/11/21 21604355 OKEEFE, CHRISTIAN/DONOVAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/11/21 20610805 SCHAFFER/ROBERSON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 300.00
Jul 26, 2021 24 11:36:07 AM




Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT SHANNON DENAYEE MICKLE Mickle, Shannon Denayee

LA-00061228 6/11/21 MICKLE S 0521  Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 69.58

Check Total: 69.58
T T T Moralé's", e

6/11/21 19607975 GONZALEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20614445 BAZAN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21601985 CANTU, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19616085 CHAVEZ, RESPONDENT FATHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20615545 CIBRIAN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19619605 COATS, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20610745 FRENCH, RESPONDENT FATHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19617515 FRENCH, RESPONDENT FATHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21604065 GUERRA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

LA-00061229 6/11/21 20608265 HANLON, RESPONDENT FATHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 21604115 HARRIS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 20617055 LONGORIA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 18611105 MARSHALL, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 21604005 MOLINA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 21604085 NIETO, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 19609405 RIVERA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 21604075 RUBIO, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 21600215 SANCHEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 21604015 ZAVALA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 4,800.00

RGN T GROU"I"';' R Muniz,m\”"i"ctoria s

6/11/21 21FC0663A HORNSBY, MARC GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061230 6/11/21 21FC0666A HORNSBY, MARC GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21FC0665A HORNSBY, MARC GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21FC0664A HORNSBY, MARC GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
Jul 26, 2021 25 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LISA NICHOLS Nichols, Lisa

6/11/21 21603125 LUERA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 20610605 BUSBEE, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21604035 DAVILA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 21605335 DAVILA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 20610635 DELAGARZA/MEIJIA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20601035 DAVILA RAMOS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20601035 DAVILA RAMOS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21603525 DELEON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 20609445 GONZALES, RESPONDENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20608045 GONZALEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20612375 GARZA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21600065 HANES, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 21604005 MOLINA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

LA-00061231 6/11/21 20600955 MORRISON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20613265 MUNGUIA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21600055 RIOS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21600055 RIOS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21604565 &%%%RE;SON’ RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

6/11/21 21604565 &%%%%;SON’ RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 21605825 ROJAS, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 20616455 SANCHEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20606155 SOLIZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21601225 TOHONNIE, RESPONDENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20610225 TREVINO, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21603665 VALERO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 6,200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021

Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ANDREW LEON PALACIOS Palacios, Andrew Leon
6/11/21 18MC116452 MAHAR, MARTIN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061232 6/11/21 20MC26963 SOLIS, KURT GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 20MC89223 GUERRERO, MICHELLE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
T T By e iy
LA-00061233 6/11/21 20215 Rent June 2021 GEN 1470 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 14,850.00
6/11/21 20216 Rent July 2021 GEN 1470 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 14,850.00
Check Total: 29,700.00
R Gy G Baton L
6/11/21 19613745 CUELLAR, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
6/11/21 19620085 JIMENEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
ARRELLANO, RESPONDENT .
6/11/21 20605935 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
6/11/21 20606525 MARIEDA, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
SCHAFFER, RESPONDENT .
6/11/21 20610805 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
6/11/21 20611395 MONTES, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
6/11/21 20613255 RUIZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
6/11/21 20613365 VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061234 6/11/21 20613365 VALDEZ, RESPONDNET PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
6/11/21 20613365 VALDEZ, RESPONDNET PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
6/11/21 20615005 RAMOS, RESPPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
6/11/21 20616455 SANCHEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
RODRIGUEZ, RESPONDENT .
6/11/21 21600365 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
RODRIGUEZ, RESPONDENT .
6/11/21 21600365 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
6/11/21 21600545 SOLIS, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
6/11/21 21600545 SOLIS, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
6/11/21 19608635 FB:TRIEEOLOMAE’ ALLGED/RESP e\ 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Check Register

Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021
Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/11/21 19619605 COATS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 21603815 CRAIG, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

DELAGARZA, RESPONDENT

6/11/21 20610635 FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20606975 GARCIA, RESPONDENT MOTHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20612375 GARZA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20608265 HANLON, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20616125 HARRIS, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20606845 HILL, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061234 6/11/21 21602965 MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 20610115 MAUS, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20600955 11;/[ /gg;;,?(s)N’ RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20612325 giggﬁ};g ON, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20608545 RIVERA, RESPONDENT MOTHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20614155 SMITH, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21603355 SOLIZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 17605815 THOMAS, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,450.00
BT N TN TR RS G TR i Iﬁféi‘scapes L
LA-00061235 6/11/21 INV00351174 COURTHOUSE-INTERIOR GEN 1570 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 554.45
Check Total: 554.45
T T Powers",mIi'i L
LA-00061236 6/11/21 045898G MARTINEZ, RODRIGO GEN 3370 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
R T T B R G Pretzel"ml;i;LC, T
LA-00061237 6/11/21 19FC1011A GARCIA, IMMANUEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/11/21 17FC3279A GARCIA, IMMANUEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CARMEN M RAMIREZ Ramirez, Carmen M

nooosiag 61121 19608635 &%I%%?{LOMAE’ RESPONDENT 5N 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19616085 CHAVEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00

R O R N ONTT ORING GO NG Recove'ilgf"Monitoring T
LA-00061239 6/11/21 9522765 Recovery Healthcare Systems GEN 2011 5434 Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 4,422.00

Check Total: 4,422.00
T Reyna,mli'(')'berto e
LA-00061240 6/11/21 19FC1481A RICHTER, JAMES GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
RHOB'E"S-SCHAUER',MLAW ST G TN g Rhodeén:'échauer, T
LA-00061241 6/11/21 21605355 HINOJOSA/FULTZ GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 20607595 TAMEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

Check Total: 800.00
B O T T R Gy oo L

6/11/21 16614135 MORENO, RO ZAE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061242 6/11/21 21603525 DELEON, ALFRED GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20602365 HOUCK, JESSICA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
T B R G R G Rodrig'ii'é',"Adam L
LA-00061243 6/11/21 21JUV008 SENDEJO, B GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 125.00

6/11/21 21JUV050 SENDEJO, B GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 125.00

Check Total: 250.00

R T T BN R G G Rogen,m('i'e'rald e
LA-00061244 6/11/21 21FC0542G RODRIGUEZ, MATTHEW GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ROLAND LAW FIRM Roland, Dasan

LA-00061245 6/11/21 19FC2562H CURNOW, GARY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 415.00

Check Total: 415.00
T L T

6/11/21 11810862 JUVENILE JUSTICE BUILDING - GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 449.54

6/11/21 11810861 JUVENILE JUSTICE BUILDING - GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,116.64

6/11/21 11810867 COURTHOUSE-PREVENTIVE GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,163.34

6/11/21 11810868 COURTHOUSE-PREVENTIVE GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,508.40

LA-00061246 6/11/21 11810869 NC JAIL-PREVENTIVE GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,850.13

6/11/21 11810866 MCKINZIE JAIL ANNEX GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,251.09

6/11/21 11810863 MCKINZIE JAIL ANNEX GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 401.16

6/11/21 11810865 POLSTON BUILDING -PREVENTIVE GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 475.96

6/11/21 11810864 ﬁg?ﬁ%&iﬁ%ﬁENTlVE GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 404.94

Check Total: 8,621.20
T T T T Saen B T et
LA-00061247 6/11/21 18FC2677F Invoice Valerie J Saenz GEN 3520 5349  Prosecution Costs-Other 18.00

Check Total: 18.00
TR TG TR Salinas",nl'\'/lario L

LA-00061248 6/11/21 SALINAS M 0521 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 134.75

Check Total: 134.75
OB O DG AN GRII G S
LA-00061249 6/11/21 19FCO0905E The State of Texas vs. Julian GEN 3350 5348 Defense Costs-Other 850.00

6/11/21 19FCO0987F THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. LARRY GEN 3360 5348 Defense Costs-Other 1,990.26

Check Total: 2,840.26
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT IRMA SANJINES Sanjines, Irma

6/11721 18MC02652 GONZALEZ, GABRIEL GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

LA-00061250  6/11/21 19MC41482 GONZALEZ, GABRIEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21FC1778G SALCIDO, MELVIN GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 550.00
e Sec-O;;s"fr'l L

LA-00061251 6/11/21 A7204 STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 3,406.29

6/11/21 A7206 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 230.72

Check Total: 3,637.01

F A O T TC S O T TN T QR s St T Gfes sF Wil ——

6/11/21 21603345 SCHIEZZARI, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061252  6/11/21 21JUVO015 BOYCE, AMEER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/11/21 21JUV025 JAIMES, CESAR GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 350.00
TR G G Ty Stolley',nl'\'}l'h L

6/11/21 19607155 RICHARDSON, ZEKE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 624.00

6/11/21 19608635 BARTHOLOMAE, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061253 6/11/21 15614855 GARCIA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 14602945 RUIZ/VEGA/GARCIA, CHILDREN  GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20610015 CONRAD, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,424.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC 77 The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

6/11/21 19616275 SALAZAR, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 21602765 ESCOCHEA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 20609655 GUTIERREZ LERMA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061254 6/11/21 21600285 BRITE, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

i 6/11/21 20602215 SOSA, FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21601985 CANTU, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/11/21 20608535 TREVINO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 20614205 SONNIER, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Ending Check No.: 99999999
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Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 6/11/21 21603575 CAVASOS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00061254 6/11/21 20601595 LUNA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 21601595 MARTINEZ, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,700.00
R NI ORI TR A e Tijerinﬁﬂ.'fi‘, T Anfﬁany ..........................................

6/11/21 20606985 CHURN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19617065 HAMILTON, ALLEGED FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

LA-00061255 6/11/21 20613365 VALDEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 09617945 GONZALES, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19620805 MIJUAREZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19620805 MIJUAREZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
TR A T g Tinder',"j'(')'hn T
LA-00061256 6/11/21 20FC2960G GUEVARA, LAWRENCE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

T NN T ORI R o o e L

LA-00061257 6/11/21 18FC4609E GONZALES, JESUS GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/11/21 19FC3075G MONTES, AMY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00

T T PR G E T R R G T

LA-00061258 6/11/21 311187 FIRE ALARM ANNUAL INSPECTION GEN 1590 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 547.00

Check Total: 547.00
NN G G TR Tourei'l'l"ég; A

LA-00061259 6/11/21 18FC2536A MALDONADO, JESSE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
TR SF TR RO G PP REING N & TR AN G T

6/11/21 113094 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 400.00

LA-00061260 6/11/21 113093 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 400.00

6/11/21 113089 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 114.55
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Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/11/21 113089 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 325.45
6/11/21 113089 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 87.90
LA-00061260 6/11/21 113089 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 251.70
6/11/21 113097 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 1,744.20
6/11/21 113112 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 872.30
6/11/21 113115 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 542.10
Check Total: 4,738.20
SRR VASQUEi ............................... Vasque'i',";'lavier L
LA-00061261 6/11/21 VASQUEZJ 0521 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 2.45
Check Total: 2.45
T T T o T TP P
LA-00061262 6/11/21 (\)]51 ; SLzAlREAL Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5459 Transportation of Persons 10.71
6/11/21 VILLREAL L 0521 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 9.80
Check Total: 20.51
T T G T R Vilrrenl ol @ ——
LA-00061263 6/11/21 19FC1151G MUNGUIA, DANIEL GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
DR G GG Voanii ifﬁimenio ................................................
LA-00061264 6/11/21 21FC1183A CASTILLO, JOHN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/11/21 19FC2315G PHILLIPS, JONATHAN GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 550.00
T T N 7 Zapata',"l'i'ichard L
LA-00061265 6/11/21 19FC5136A GUERRA, RAUL GEN 3310 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
INC AMISTAD COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER 777777777 Amistad Community Health Center, Inc
LA-00061268 6/11/21 04302021 NC - CC Public Health District GEN 0104 5443 Inter-Local Agreements 21,007.18
Check Total: 21,007.18
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Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT JOHN A BREIER Breier, John A

LA-00061269 6/11/21 04302021 Personal Services Contract GEN 1389 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 7,680.00

Check Total: 7,680.00
BB Corpu;éhristi Stais e
LA-00061270 6/11/21 37290 Cast Metal Plaque for Judge GEN 1388 5455  Services - Other 3,675.00

6/11/21 37290 Installation of Cast Metal GEN 1388 5455  Services - Other 300.00

Check Total: 3,975.00

B TR TR G Dandy"l""l'anning ..............................................
LA-00061271 6/11/21 2457 CCT 12/16/20 GEN 1923 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 10,500.00

Check Total: 10,500.00
INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS (ICE) 77777777 Jimenez Engineering Solutions LLC 7

6/11/21 2267 Additional Material & Labor GEN 0137 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 298.24

6/11/21 2267 Engineer | GEN 0137 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 5,254.00

LA-00061272 6/11/21 2267 Material and Labor GEN 0137 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 4911.76

6/11/21 2248 THE CR6 AND CR79A DETENTION GEN 1919 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 16,617.00

6/11/21 2268 THE CR6 AND CR79A DETENTION GEN 1919 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 20,221.00

Check Total: 47,302.00

O I OO R R B R R e L

6/11/21 01051121 17110007600 PROGRAM MGMT SVC GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,963.00

6/11/21 9051921 i%f/[M MANAGEMENT SVES FOR oo\ 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, efc. 7,621.50

6/11/21 9051921 CR 22 FROM SH 286 TO CR51 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,392.50

6/11/21 9051921 CR49 FROM FM43 TO FM244 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,591.00

LA-00061273  6/11/21 8051921 27]31;4(’007300 PROGMGMTSVES  GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 6,468.00

6/11/21 8051921 CR22 FROM SH286 TO CR51 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 4,294.50

6/11/21 8051921 CR49 FROM FM43 TO FM244 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,798.00

6/11/21 14051921 19231977 P1-20-01:NEW HILLTOP GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,008.00

6/11/21 14 051921 19232002 PW-20-11:CW ACCES PRO GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,601.50

6/11/21 13 051921 19231977 PI-20-01:NEW HILLTOP GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 911.50
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Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/11/21 14 052021 19239001 CR2001:CR67 SH44 CR28  GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,182.50
6/11/21 14 052021 19239003 CR2003:CR73 FM624 RID GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 376.00
6/11/21 14 052021 19239005 CR2402:CR48FM1889CR69 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 534.00
6/11/21 14 052021 &2&125 3 FG2002:FAIRGROUND oo\ 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, efc. 1,568.00
6/11/21 14 052021 19239002 CR2002B:CR69 CR52 RCL  GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 217.50
6/11/21 14 052021 19231250 FG2001:FAIRGRND IMPRO GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 723.00
6/11/21 14 052021 19231007 PW2001:CRTHSE REM WA1 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,468.50
6/11/21 14 052021 19231007 PW2001:CRTHSE REM WAI1 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 4,319.50
6/11/21 14 052021 19231008 PW2001 CTHSE IMPRV OT GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,168.50
6/11/21 15052021 19231850 AC2001 CNTY ANIMAL CA GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 560.00
6/11/21 15052021 19233001 AP2201A AIRPORT EXPAN GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00
6/11/21 15052021 19231565 ME2001 NEW MEDICAL EX GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00
6/11/21 15052021 19233100 AP2201B: AIRPRT EXPAN GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00
LA-00061273 6/11/21 15052021 19239001 CR2001 CR67 SH44 CR28  GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,848.50
6/11/21 15052021 19239003 CR2003 CR73 FM624 RID GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 646.00
6/11/21 15052021 (139A2§/[1 250 FG2001:FAIRGROUND GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,792.00
6/11/21 15052021 19231253 FG2002 FAIRGROUND IMP GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,008.00
6/11/21 15052021 %?/2311007 PW2001 EXTERCTHSE GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,256.00
6/11/21 15052021 19232001 PW2001 CRTHSE ACCESSI GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,904.00
6/11/21 15052021 19231008 PW2001 CTHSE IMPRV OT GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,952.50
6/11/21 16 052021 19231850 AC2001 CNTY ANIMAL CA GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 336.00
6/11/21 16 052021 19239001 CR2001 CR67 SH44 CR28  GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,373.00
6/11/21 16 052021 19231250 FG2001 FG IMMEDIATEN GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,232.00
6/11/21 16 052021 19231253 FG2002 FG FUTURE NEED GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,584.00
6/11/21 16 052021 19231007 PW2001 EXTERIOR CTHSE GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,352.00
6/11/21 16 052021 19232001 PW2001 CTHSE ACCESSIB GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 9,856.00
6/11/21 16 052021 19231008 PW2001 CTHSE IMPRV OT GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,771.00
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Check  Check Check
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EFT 6/11/21 14 052021 19238002 CIP PROJECT MANAGER GEN 1923 5314  Additional Professional Fees 808.64
LA-00061273 6/11/21 15052021 19238002 CIP PROJECT MNGR WA#1 GEN 1923 5314  Additional Professional Fees 213.36
6/11/21 16 052021 19238002 CIP PROJECT MANAGER GEN 1923 5314  Additional Professional Fees 628.94
Check Total: 91,664.94
RO T T I G AR G R P
LA-00061274  6/11/21 S32411 ggSCRTHSE/ JAIL INSTALLATION cpN 0104 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 4948538
Check Total: 49,485.38
T T e T L
LA-00061275 6/18/21 20MC48051 HINOJOSA, PABLO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
R TR AR T g Cantu-'ﬁ'aizar, T
6/18/21 19604745 MCELHANEY, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061276 6/18/21 17619995 ORTEGA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 17619995 ORTEGA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
FLOR']'fé, A ORI G R G Flores,"ﬁ'ene L
LA-00061277 6/18/21 18MC90132 TERRY, LINDA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
TR TG O BRI T G e ('J'i'l'i'istopher L
LA-00061278 6/18/21 19MC00611 DUKUZE, BREDLEY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 365.00
Check Total: 365.00
T T Garcia',ml:uis L
6/18/21 20MC47441 URESTI, CAMERON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061279 6/18/21 20MC40881 MARTINEZ, ABELARDO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 19MC(C98721 URESTI, CAMERON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 18MCI111252 HERNANDEZ, MARTIN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
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EFT MELISSA GARZA Garza, Melissa

LA-00061280 6/18/21 GARZA M 060721 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5459 Transportation of Persons 10.05

Check Total: 10.05
B T3 % <1 T Giovali'l'i'i'ni, e

LA-00061281 6/18/21 18MC111771 PALACIOS, OSCAR GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 18MC86421 PALACIOS, OSCAR GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00

N BT G G T

6/18/21 19MC17401 GUSTIN, NICOLE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 20609935 BALBOA/ALVAREZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061282 6/18/21 19603965 LONGORIA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 21605345 GALINDO, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 21605345 GALINDO, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/18/21 21603835 MARTINEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
T I T B T P

LA-00061283 6/18/21 25003 Service Charge 5/13/2021 GEN 3530 5251 Office Equip Maint & Repairs 185.00

Check Total: 185.00

TS O ATE GO TRRI g Gutier;éi, T

LA-00061284 6/18/21 21603225 SANCHEZ, ALEXIS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 21605805 JOHNSON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 500.00
G T o T i Gary L

6/18/21 19614805 ESCOBEDO, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061285 6/18/21 20604285 RAMOS, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 20611005 JENNINGS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
Jul 26, 2021 37 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT KYLE HOELSCHER Hoelscher, Kyle
LA-00061286 6/18/21 20MC31701 THOMASON, ROBERT GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
LRI TRV AW, Ry ieia: T
LA-00061287 6/18/21 20610885 WAYMIRE CLOUD, RESPONDENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
F R TG T T
6/18/21 21JUV002 CANTU, ANDREW GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/18/21 21JUVO057 GARZA, ALEXUS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00061288 6/18/21 19JUVS567 LEWIS YOUNG, MICHAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/18/21 19JUV037 MENDOZA, ALINA GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/18/21 JUV SALINAS, JOSEPH GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Check Total: 375.00
BT O OF T CTOR R GONG A g [ li"éonzalez, g ————
LA-00061289 6/18/21 19MC78132 NARANJO, MICHAEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 18MC99672 NARANJO, MICHAEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
A T R OGN TR Harrisal'ln,"Rosabel N
6/18/21 18MC03621 LAND, KEVIN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061290 6/18/21 18MCO03631 LAND, KEVIN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 18MC115291 GLORIA, MARTIN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
R R G GO TR RGN McNiff;"ft"ances e
LA-00061291 6/18/21 12606905 SILVA, ANDY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 153.58
Check Total: 153.58
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EFT RITA MORALES Morales, Rita
6/18/21 20605935 ARELLANO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061292 6/18/21 20604285 CASTILLO, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 20606155 SOLIZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 20610885 WAYMIRE CLOUD, RESP MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
R C G Nicholé',"iisa ..............................................
6/18/21 19608645 RAMIREZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061293 6/18/21 20612375 GARZA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 6/18/21 21604675 GADILLO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/18/21 21604325 FLORES, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
R G Iy B G Baio: L
6/18/21 19613745 CUELLAR, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 17.33
6/18/21 19620085 JIMENEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 17.33
ARRELLANO, RESPONDENT .
6/18/21 20605935 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 17.33
6/18/21 20606525 MARIEDA, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 17.33
6/18/21 20610805 SCHAFFER, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 20610805 RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 17.33
6/18/21 20611395 MONTES, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 17.33
LA-00061294 6/18/21 20613255 RUIZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 17.33
6/18/21 20613365 VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 17.33
6/18/21 20613365 VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 17.33
6/18/21 20615005 RAMOS, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 17.33
6/18/21 20616455 SANCHEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 17.34
RODRIGUEZ, RESPONDENT .
6/18/21 21600365 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 17.34
RODRIGUEZ, RESPONDENT .
6/18/21 21600365 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 17.34
6/18/21 21600545 SOLIS, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 17.34
Jul 26, 2021 39 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
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Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 6/18/21 21600545 SOLIS, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 17.34

LA-00061294 6/18/21 18612155 GARCIA, RESP ALLEGED FATHERS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 338.00

6/18/21 20614205 SONNIER, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 20609935 BALBOA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,198.00
T ER N T N R g Ramiréi;mCarmen s

LA-00061295 6/18/21 20610225 TREVINO, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
RHOﬁ']'i"S-SCHAUER',"LAW SFFTET G TR g Rhodeéﬂ:'échauer, T

6/18/21 19608635 Eﬁ?&ggg‘ OMAE, UNKNOWN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-0006129 /1001 20609645 DAVIS, DYLAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 19617515 FRENCH, KAIT/ROSE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 410.00

Check Total: 810.00
O T TR Gy Kioe L

LA-00061297 6/18/21 19620785 HAMILTON/RAMSEY, JASMINE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 20602365 HOUCK, JESSICA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 500.00
T T T TR Roland', L

LA-00061298 6/18/21 20MC41141 PEREZ, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 19MC79401 RAMIREZ, JOSEPH GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
T SeC-OI;S"i'l'l L

LA-00061299 6/18/21 A7210 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 956.48

Check Total: 956.48
O O TG O W T TN T G St L

6/18/21 21603855 HERNANDEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061300 6/18/21 21603845 RIOS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 21JUVO012 CARTER, ANTHONY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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EFT 6/18/21 21JUV062 VILLAREAL, ATHANIEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

LA-00061300 6/18/21 JUV FELL, ISABELLA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/18/21 JUV HARRIS, NEVAEAH GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 700.00
T T Stolley',' R

LA-00061301 6/18/21 20604285 CASTILLO, FATHERS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T T G G R L Siors I'f,";Iames L

LA-00061302 6/18/21 19MC91272 CISNEROS, SAMANTHA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC 77 The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

6/18/21 21601985 CANTU, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 20614585 GONZALES, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 20608795 HUAPE, PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061303 6/18/21 21602175 MASSEY, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 20603685 SILVA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 20609005 TORRES, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 20602045 VELA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
TR A T g Tinder',";fo L

LA-00061304 6/18/21 19MC79631 WOOD, BILLY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T I ST 'ﬁ'ﬁfety T
LA-00061309 6/18/21 21053251 11 MONTHLY FIRE GEN 1590 5437 Fees & Permits 105.00

6/18/21 21060199 11 MONTHLY FIRE GEN 1590 5437 Fees & Permits 107.00

Check Total: 212.00
Jul 26, 2021 41 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999
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Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT AMADOR C. GARCIA Amador C. Garcia

6/18/21 21FC0481G MATHIEU, SCOTT GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00061310 6/18/21 17FC3645H APOSTALO, CHERICE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 17FC3646H APOSTALO, CHERICE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 500.00
BT AN G BTN BONGUI AR G Berlan'g';;i', g

LA-00061311 6/18/21 BBC 61021 May 2021Legislative Consultant GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00

Check Total: 5,000.00
T BB s e

6/18/21 20FCO0750A MOORE, TIMOTHY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

LA-00061312 6/18/21 19FC5766A MOORE, TIMOTHY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

6/18/21 20FC1121G MEDELLIN, TONY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 21FC1674G VILLALOBOS, DAVID GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,700.00
T T <1 Bonnel"',mStephen T

LA-00061313 6/18/21 287 May2021 CCT 9/23/2020 GEN 0136 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,283.75

6/18/21 287 May 2021 Travel Expenses GEN 0136 5546 Reimursement-Travel 342.63

Check Total: 2,626.38

BT G G L Canale"s',mGabi L

LA-00061314 6/18/21 19FC3906E RODRIGUEZ, ELOY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 17FC1447H GUERRERO, HELIBERTO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
CASSfﬁY, T T L Cassid')""& e

6/18/21 21FC0419G MARTINEZ, ABEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

LA-00061315 6/18/21 21FC1130G MARTINEZ, ABEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

6/18/21 20FC5186G JOHNSON, DADRIAN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

6/18/21 21FC0660C POSADA, MARK GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
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Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT KEVIN L COCHRAN Cochran, Kevin L

LA-00061316 6/18/21 18FCI1352F MARTINEZ, MATTHEW GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00061317 6/18/21 06256 MO00112610 JUL RENT 7/1/21 GEN 0370 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 2,779.46

Check Total: 2,779.46
GO TG CTIR TG G T GG Corpué"al'l T
LA-00061318 6/18/21 54787 LOCKS ON ALL CID SAFES WERE GEN 3700 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 1,350.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
TG A IV RO G R Defratl'i's","i)ouglas Kim'f)'l"'ough ..........................................

6/18/21 17FC3989C MOUNCE, BRITTANY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/18/21 19FC2135D SARGENT, RANDY GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061319 6/18/21 18FC1107G TOURTILLOTT, TASHA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/18/21 19FC4650G MOLINA, GUADALUPE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 18FC3836H GARCIA, MARIA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
R Deleon',m]')"i'amond ................................................
LA-00061320 6/18/21 21FC0744G RODRIGUEZ, JESSEE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

6/18/21 18FC3669H VELA, ROXANNE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 250.00

T T AW OT T OF R G BOBRON P g Dodsor'lml"'iLC, e
LA-00061321 6/18/21 21FC1561H IKPE, ESSIEN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T E b T N T Edwar'c'l"s';"l) L
LA-00061322 6/18/21 15CR2646H DELUNA, ADOLFO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,392.50

Check Total: 2,392.50
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
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Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C Flores, Rene C

LA-00061323 6/18/21 19FC1940F JOSE, KASSANDRA GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00
T - R

6/18/21 19FCO0755E BONNER, TERRON GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061324 6/18/21 19FC2923E PLAZOLA, JOSE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 19FC2441G WALKER, TREVON GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/18/21 18FC4891G WALKER, TREVON GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
RN AND G TN G POV IO GaN TR o P'é')';chology e

LA-00061325 6/18/21 19FC5354C SOT V. CHRISTOPHER DAVID GEN 3320 5348 Defense Costs-Other 1,050.00

Check Total: 1,050.00

G TG O TR T G Gaie ('fii'i"istopher L

LA-00061326 6/18/21 17FC1943G GARCIA, STACY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
GALI:§,"LLC .................................. G fioiding T

6/18/21 018580072 (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3700 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 26.00

LA-00061327 6/18/21 018580718 (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3700 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 9.95

6/18/21 018580435 (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3700 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 9.95

6/18/21 018560749 (ADMIN) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3700 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 132.00

Check Total: 177.90
BB T O RN AT 0 GG A i Garcia"j'l'i, o Ré')'f'l'ialdo ..........................................

LA-00061328 6/18/21 19FC3281C TREVINO, ANTHONY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T T T Garcia',mI:'l'lis L

6/18/21 19FC4363A TAYLOR, COLBY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061329 6/18/21 19FC3663A TREJO, JUAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 21FC1037H SANCHEZ, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
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Check  Check Check
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EFT 6/18/21 16CR0O074H SANCHEZ, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00061329 6/18/21 18FC1708H SANCHEZ, JUAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/18/21 20FC4596H URESTI, CAMERON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 900.00
BTN GO R GiOVﬁIi'I'l”i'lli, Shaag
6/18/21 20FC4761C GARZA, AMAYANSIA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/18/21 21FC1739C MAILES, THOMAS GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 17FC0680C TAMEZ, MELANIE GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00061330 6/18/21 18FC3016F WALTON, RAHEEM GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/18/21 20FC2752F MILETO, DINO GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
6/18/21 20FC3265G CORTINAS, JOE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 19FC5414G GOMEZ, SERGIO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 21FC1793G PALACIOS, OSCAR GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 2,300.00
N BT G G T
LA-00061331 6/18/21 17FC1948G DEANDA, AVERY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
TS O RTE GO TRRI g Gutier;éi, T e
LA-00061332 6/18/21 19FC5380G ALVAREZ, KRYSTAL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T T T TN T O TG G R 7 R
LA-00061333 6/18/21 20FC4820F BROWN, BILLY GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00
BN T T TN Hinkle',"ﬁonald iy
LA-00061334 6/18/21 19FC0744C PEREZ, ANGELA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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Check  Check Check
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EFT KYLE HOELSCHER Hoelscher, Kyle
6/18/21 21FC1870C SERRATA, FRANK GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061335 6/18/21 21FC1869C SERRATA, FRANK GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 19FC1499F GRIFFIN, DAVID GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/18/21 18FC1494H MCADA, JONATHAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 950.00
O TR QBB TR G ST T
LA-00061336 6/18/21 W4542200 CASES OF 1000 CLEAR SINGLE GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 786.72
6/18/21 W4542200 DO NOT FAX!!! GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 0
Check Total: 786.72
R Isenseé;"f}rady ..............................................
LA-00061337 6/18/21 476 CSCD BUILDING-ROOF LEAK GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 775.00
Check Total: 775.00
R I G Jeremy' s
LA-00061338 6/18/21 21FC2332E LOPEZ, JOHN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
RN T ORNEY T AW, T T isin: s
LA-00061339 6/18/21 18FC2815H ARMIJO, ROY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
F R IG T L T
6/18/21 20FC1017A RAMOS, VICTOR GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
LA-00061340 6/18/21 20FC2138A RAMOS, VICTOR GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/18/21 21FCI1995E RICE, JOHN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 1,350.00
Jul 26, 2021 46 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021
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EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

6/18/21 18FC2758F TORRES, ISAAC GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

LA-00061341 6/18/21 19FC5503F TORRES, ISAAC GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/18/21 19FC4974G VALDEZ, JOANN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 19FC2390G GONZALES, PAUL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,100.00

A T R OGN TR GG Harrisdﬁ; e
LA-00061342 6/18/21 18FC1504G RIOJAS, RICHARD GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 19FC4666G CARRILLO, JULIAN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
T T T T [ Jr, A

6/18/21 21FC0893C ANGUIANO, LORENZO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00061343 6/18/21 19FC2167C SCANLON, DAMON GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

6/18/21 14CR4282G THOMPSON, ELESHA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
T T

LA-00061344 6/18/21 W96232 MALEK UP AND VERIFIED GEN 1590 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 329.34

6/18/21 W96232 HVAC LABOR - REG HOURS GEN 1590 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 712.50

Check Total: 1,041.84
T T McMaiﬁg, Ry

6/18/21 20FC2607A BUTLER, DUSTIN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00061345 6/18/21 19FC5804G RAMIREZ, SAMANTHA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 19FC2949H WOOD, TIMOTHY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 500.00
Ty Morale's", T e

LA-00061346 6/18/21 20FC2458C AYALA, EDWARD GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 20FC4346G FLORES, MYTHANY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC Muniz, Victoria D

LA-00061347 6/18/21 21FC0898G PATTON, ROBERTO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
BTG NN Muniz,"ﬁ'e T

6/18/21 21E031501E PURCHASE AND INSTALLED T8 GEN 1324 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 0

LA-00061348 6/18/21 21E031501E LABOR GEN 1324 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,957.50

6/18/21 21E031501E MATERIAL GEN 1324 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,085.82

6/18/21 21E031501E DO NOT FAX!!! GEN 1324 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 0

Check Total: 3,043.32

R D R T B O BT GG Palacid's","Andrew L
LA-00061349 6/18/21 18FC3630H RAMIREZ, DANA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
R G Ty B G Baion: B

6/18/21 14CR0926C GARZA, JOHN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

LA-00061350 6/18/21 15CR1208C GARZA, JOHN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/18/21 19FC5435G FITZGERALD, MALANY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 900.00

R Perkin's“,"Eric L

6/18/21 19FC4513G KNIGHT, AUSTIN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

LA-00061351 6/18/21 19FC2261G KNIGHT, AUSTIN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/18/21 19FC2260G KNIGHT, AUSTIN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
T O R G TR AR B i III, Goorae L
LA-00061352 6/18/21 20FC4136G SCHMITGEN, DONNY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T T Powers","i'{ichard L
LA-00061353 6/18/21 203164D HRG/SRG, CHILDREN GEN 3330 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 300.00

Check Total: 300.00
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Check  Check Check
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EFT PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN Augenstein, Amie

6/18/21 20FC3401C RODRIGUEZ, RAUL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061354 6/18/21 20FC3402C RODRIGUEZ, RAUL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 19FC3769E SMITH, NORMAN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,097.00

Check Total: 2,497.00
R T T B R G Pretzel'"ml"'LLC, T
LA-00061355 6/18/21 21FC1996C GARCIA, EZEKIEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/18/21 19FC5506H SENSINGER, DAVID GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 300.00

F R T TGO RN G Ramos',ml:aura e

6/18/21 20FC1694C PATY, DANIEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 19FC2406H RINCON, MATTHEW GEN 3380 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061356 6/18/21 16CR2569H ALLEN, TIMOTHY GEN 3380 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 17FC3100H ALLEN, TIMOTHY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 16CR8239H ALLEN, TIMOTHY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 20FC1042H MORIN, SERGIO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
T Reyna,mli'o D
LA-00061357 6/18/21 20FC2327C MENDOZA, MICHAEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 20FC2375H GLUTH, JOHNNY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
BB O T TR Gy Koo L

6/18/21 18FC5091G TREVINO, LUNDON GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061358 6/18/21 20FC5071G GARCIA, ALBERT GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/18/21 19FC2723G PILKINTON, REED GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/18/21 19FC2724G PILKINTON, REED GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 750.00

Jul 26, 2021

49

11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
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EFT GERALD ALLEN ROGEN Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00061359 6/18/21 19FC2631H GARZA, JOSHUA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T Romo,'j'(')'el ..............................................
LA-00061360 6/18/21 TPA 60921 May 2021 Legislative Consult GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00

Check Total: 5,000.00

T LT E T N Sae L
LA-00061361 6/18/21 19FCO0292F STATE OF TEXAS V. MARCUS GEN 3360 5343 Transcripts & Interpreters 1,548.00

Check Total: 1,548.00
BRI R G Saiie L
LA-00061362 6/18/21 20FC4960C FLORES, MICHAEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 16FC0293C FLORES, MICHAEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00

T R Sanjiné's',nlrma ..............................................
LA-00061363 6/18/21 19FC5745C DAVENPORT, DANNY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 17FC4473G WILLIAMS, SHANNON GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
T Sec-Oﬁs"inc ..............................................
LA-00061364 6/18/21 A7209 STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 4,067.78

6/18/21 A7244 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 956.48

Check Total: 5,024.26
e T T Shiptoii',mPatricia L
LA-00061365  6/18/21 5312021 May 2021Legislative Consultant GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00

Check Total: 5,000.00
T T Stolley',"l'\')lark L
LA-00061366 6/18/21 16CR0O704G FRANCO, JONATHAN GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/18/21 19FC2596G VILLARREAL, ELIJAH GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 300.00

Jul 26, 2021

11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT JAMES L STORY 11 Story II, James L

LA-00061367 6/18/21 19FC3338H VILLEGAS, JOSEPH GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T T T I T T B s

6/18/21 19FC0761C MCDURMOND, KENNETH GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

LA-00061368 6/18/21 19FC0930D RODRIGUEZ, CESILIO GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 19FC1776H JOHNSON, JASON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00

T T ORI T TR G ConceptsmI"r'lc. ..........................................
LA-00061369 6/18/21 19FC0691G MCGINNIS, CHRISTINE GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
TR N T R TR A e Tijerin'éi':fi', T Anfﬁény ..........................................

6/18/21 20FCO0719G MANGUS, MATHEW GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/18/21 19FC0842G READ, CHRIS GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/18/21 13CR2606G LINARES, ALBERT GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/18/21 13CR1876G LINARES, ALBERT GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00061370 6/18/21 20FC0545G GALVAN, GINA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/18/21 20FC0546G GALVAN, GINA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/18/21 18FC5091F TREVINO, LUNDON GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/18/21 18FC1360G MARTINEZ, SARAH GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 16CR3283G WEBB, MICHAEL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
TR A T g Tinder',"j'(')'hn e

6/18/21 18FC2117A ZAMORANO, SAMUEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061371 6/18/21 20FC5406G HERNANDEZ, JESUS GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 19FC4820G BAZAN, JOSHUA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00

Jul 26, 2021
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT DEE ANN TORRES MILLER Torres Miller, Dee Ann

LA-00061372 6/18/21 19FC1452G REVOLORIO, VICTOR GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 19FC3074G MONTES, AMY GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
T Trevin'(')',";i'anie ................................................

LA-00061373 6/18/21 19FC4564G RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 18FC4985G GARCIA, LORENA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
NI SF TR RO GV PP RE NG N & TR AN G T

LA-00061374 6/18/21 113131 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 568.10

Check Total: 568.10
CABRIET VASQUEi .............................. Vasquéi,wGabriel ................................................

6/18/21 19FC1834E PEDRAZA, SANTIAGO GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/18/21 19FC1084E PEDRAZA, SANTIAGO GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

LA-00061375 6/18/21 19FC5315E PEDRAZA, SANTIAGO GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 21FC1846E PEDRAZA, SANTIAGO GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 21FC0712H WARD, DUSTIN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,550.00

TR AT G VT T R Villarr'é'ﬁ'l',' S

LA-00061376 6/18/21 21FC1468G LANE, CHERYL GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/18/21 19FC2129G CROSSLAND, TOMMY GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
RO CIIRT T O PR R e Waller',mI'-'I'érold Christ(')'[';l'l L

LA-00061377 6/18/21 19FC5223D GARRETT, JENNIFER GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00
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Check Register
Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RICHARD D ZAPATA Zapata, Richard D
LA-00061378 6/18/21 19FC3579C HINOJOSA, JUVENCIO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/18/21 19FC4406G WILLIAMS, CYNTHIA GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 500.00
T T e T L
LA-00061388 6/25/21 19FC5216B MARTINEZ, CRYSTAL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 18FC2848E MENDIOLA, ROGER GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,474.30
Check Total: 1,674.30
T TN BT RGN Bonilla",'w e
LA-00061389 6/25/21 17FC1709B PEREZ, JOSHUA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
CASSiﬁY, ST AT G G R Cassid'ym&' i
LA-00061390 6/25/21 18FC4953B CASTILLO, RAMON GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
N T GO T AR Cochr:'i'l'i',"Kevin L
LA-00061391 6/25/21 18FCO0834A CHAMBERLAIN, DONNA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
BTG S RN RO UG BRE R Defratii's",mDouglas Kim'B'l"'ough ..........................................
LA-00061392 6/25/21 21FC1735F LOWMAN, HALEN GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
R Deleon',ml')"i'amond ................................................
LA-00061393 6/25/21 18FC6146B JOHNSON, STEVEN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T T AW ST OF R G B OBEON P g Dodsoﬂ'i’"LLC, T
LA-00061394 6/25/21 21FC1380B PRINCE, AMANDA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT DONALD B EDWARDS Edwards, Donald B

LA-00061395 6/25/21 15CR3989B GARCIA, RAMIRO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 2,518.12

Check Total: 2,518.12
FLORES, A ORI G R G Flores,"ﬁ'é'n e

LA-00061396 6/25/21 16CR2409B MORA, FRANCISCO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00
T Figin e

6/25/21 17MC02573 CUTRER, BARBARA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 16MC06283 PEREZ, CODY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 18MC78873 CUTRER, BARBARA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 12CR0O779B BALDERA, LANCE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19FC0441B HOCHSTETLER, SHANE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 17FCO0161B LOPEZ, DORINA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 18FC1880B GARCIA, MONICA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061397 6/25/21 16AR1969B ALDACO, ANTONIO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC4200B NORDIN, CHRISTINE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/25/21 20FC2258B NORDIN, CHRISTINE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/25/21 19FC2270B LOPEZ, DORINA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 16AR1128B ALDACO, ANTONIO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC4943E EIX, BRAIDEN GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FCO0737E CARBAIJAL, JESUS GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC4543F JAMESON, MICHAEL GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 3,300.00
TR TG O BRI T G e ('fi'l'i"istopher L
LA-00061398 6/25/21 20MC33593 WAHL, JON GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI Giovannini, Stephen A
6/25/21 21MC24133 DAVILA, CARLOS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/25/21 20MC57723 DAVILA, CARLOS GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00061399 6/25/21 18MC19793 BARNETT, LARRY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 19FCO131A WEAVER, ERNEST GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
6/25/21 18FC3016F WALTON, RAHEEM GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,500.00
N BT G G T
6/25/21 21605345 GALINDO, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00061400 6/25/21 18FC1974F DURAN, MATTHEW GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/25/21 18FCO0492F DURAN, MATTHEW GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
TS O T RTE GO TR g e Gutier;éi: T e
LA-00061401 6/25/21 19MC43482 GRANT, DOMINIQUE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20613255 RUIZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
G T o i Gary L
6/25/21 20613925 GARCIA, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061402 6/25/21 20614235 ESTRADA, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20605435 COOK, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
BN T T TN Hinkle',"ﬁ'(')nald iy
LA-00061403 6/25/21 19MC78492 GARCIA, MARIYA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 21MC20773 LONGORIA, ERIC GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
VT TG G Hoelsc'l'n'é'i*'; i
6/25/21 19MC38122 CORONADO, VICENTE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061404 6/25/21 19MC102172 GRIFFIN, DAVID GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20FC0742A FONSECA, REANNA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/25/21 20FCO0415E GARCIA, JOSHUA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
6/25/21 19FC2794E GARCIA, JOSHUA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/25/21 20FCO0416E GARCIA, JOSHUA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
LA-00061404 6/25/21 20FCO0749E GARCIA, JOSHUA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/25/21 19FC2793E GARCIA, JOSHUA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/25/21 19FC5599E GARCIA, JOSHUA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
6/25/21 20FCO0417E GARCIA, JOSHUA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
6/25/21 19FC2792E GARCIA, JOSHUA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 4,750.00
T oo I:."flinojosa ..............................................
LA-00061405 6/25/21 594640 JMIJ Business Equip GEN 3621 5251 Office Equip Maint & Repairs 69.95
Check Total: 69.95
GURIN R GRNEY O AW, T Kisia: P
LA-00061406 6/25/21 20FC1867B HAYS, MICHAEL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
6/25/21 20FC4134B SPRINGER, TRAVIS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 950.00
F R IG T a F e
6/25/21 20JUV054 MORENO, ALEX GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/25/21 20JUV304 FUENTES, DAVID GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/25/21 21JUV014 ENCINIA, LORENE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/25/21 21JUV023 YBARRA, ISRAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/25/21 21JUV069 BOCANEGRA, ISMAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/25/21 JUV SCHOENFELD, LILLIAN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00061407 6/25/21 JUV ALVAREZ, STEVEN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/25/21 20FC2137A RAMOS, VICTOR GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/25/21 20FC5254B RETA, PETE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/25/21 20FC4150B RETA, PETE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
6/25/21 21FCO0781B PEDRAZA, EDDIE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20FC5572B KUGLER, STEPHANIE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/25/21 15CR4605F WILLIAMSON, DANA GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 528.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021

Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/25/21 15CR3666F WILLIAMSON, DANA GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00061407 6/25/21 15CR4604F WILLIAMSON, DANA GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
6/25/21 18FCI1985F RIVERA, CARLOS GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,686.00
Check Total: 5,039.00
BT W OTFICE OF T CTOR R GONG A [ li'éonzalez, g —————
6/25/21 18MC53783 DIMAS, AMERICA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20FC0262E LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061408 6/25/21 20FC5004E LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
6/25/21 19FC1563E LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 18FC1939E NARANJO, MICHAEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
Check Total: 1,900.00
F A O T OB TG TR Harris;n]:isa ..............................................
6/25/21 19FC2695A DELEON, RICKY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00061409 6/25/21 19FC1361B REYNA, JENNIFER GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20FC0927B LUCIO, RAUL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 750.00
R T R Levine',";l'“'erry s
LA-00061410 6/25/21 19FC2504B CONTRERAS, JUAN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 19FC3570B DELEON, CRYSTAL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
T T McMaiﬁg, i
LA-00061411 6/25/21 19FC5032A RIVERA, MARCOS GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
R R R GO TR RGN McNiff;"ﬁrances e
LA-00061412 6/25/21 20610455 BARIL, JAMES/NATHANIEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Check Total: 75.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RITA MORALES Morales, Rita

6/25/21 JUV CANTU, ALEXYS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 JUV FLORES, DESIREE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 JUV LUGO, AMBERLY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 JUV RAMIREZ, ELEYNA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 JUV SOLIS, JOSETTE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 JUV YBARRA, ISRAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 21JUVO015 BOYCE, AMEER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 21JUVO012 CARTER, ANTHONY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 20JUV310 CIBRIAN, CHASSITY GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 21JUVO051 GARCIA, NOAH GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 19JUVS567 LEWIS YOUNG, MICHAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 21JUV001 SUMMERVILLE, BARRY GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 20614445 BAZAN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061413 6/25/21 20611795 CHAVEZ, RESPONDENT FATHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19621705 CASTILLO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19619605 COATS, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20610495 CRUZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20605355 ESPINOZA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20610745 FRENCH, RESPONDENT FATHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/25/21 19617515 FRENCH, RESPONDENT FATHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20604385 GALINDO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19620795 GARZA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19620795 GARZA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20615555 GOMEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/25/21 19607975 GONZALEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20610465 GRIMALDI, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20616165 HEATH, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/25/21 20616165 HEATH, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 4,500.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LISA NICHOLS Nichols, Lisa
6/25/21 21604955 CANTU, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/25/21 21605105 CARBRIALEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/25/21 21600645 GADBERRY, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/25/21 21613925 GARCIA, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 19606685 GUTIERREZ, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061414 6/25/21 20611525 LARSON, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 21603125 LUERA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/25/21 21601695 MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 523.34
6/25/21 21605125 PAYNE, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/25/21 21605385 RAMIREZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/25/21 21604965 PATRICK, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/25/21 21604685 MEZA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 3,523.34
R G T I Gy T
6/25/21 20MC82163 NEVAREZ, ROCIO GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
62521 19616035 Sgg}gz}\/?Tless, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
LA-00061415 ¢ hs501 19618005 ﬁ%LT/;%;UZ’ RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 17623665 GOMEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20610455 BARIL, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,300.00
TG B BB R Bt Ry ———————
LA-00061416  6/25/21 15CR1065B BARNES, STACEY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
Jul 26, 2021 59 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT PERKINS, LAW OFFICE OF ERIC Jared Perkins

6/25/21 20FC1844B PEREZ, TOMAS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC4441B PEREZ, TOMAS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 392.00

LA-00061417 6/25/21 19FC2742B GORTON, JAMES GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19FC2541E VILLARREAL, FRISCO GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19FC2115E VEAL, RAYMOND GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,192.00
T R G CTR TSR PR e Pineda',mI"sidoro L

6/25/21 21605555 ATWOOD, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/25/21 20610605 BUSBEE, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20610015 CONRAD, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20614235 ESTRADA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 21605345 GALINDO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/25/21 19607975 GONZALEZ, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

MOTHER

6/25/21 19620785 HAMILTON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20607525 HOUSE, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 720.00

6/25/21 21604785 HOUSE, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

LA-00061418 6/25/21 20608795 HUAPE, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 670.00

6/25/21 19603965 LONGORIA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20603245 MAYEUX, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/25/21 20605595 PEREZ, ALL RESPONDENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 21605825 ROJAS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/25/21 21604615 ROBIN, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 536.00

6/25/21 20607595 YOUNG TAMEZ, RESP FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 21JUVO012 CARTER, ANTHONY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

6/25/21 21JUVO052 JONES, TEYEN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 21JUV062 VILLARREAL, ATHANIEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

Check Total: 5,726.00
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Check Register

Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN Augenstein, Amie

LA-00061419 6/25/21 20FC2610A FARIAS, MARIA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00
R T B R G Pretzel"mI;iLC, T

LA-00061420 6/25/21 19FC3521F GARCIA, BARBARA GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

RN TER N T  N R Ramiréi;mCarmen e

LA-00061421 6/25/21 19616085 CHAVEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 395.00

Check Total: 395.00

F R T TGO RN G Ramos',ml':ﬁi T

LA-00061422 6/25/21 18FCO0559B GUTIERREZ, BRANDON GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
BB O T R R Reyna,mli'(')'berto L

6/25/21 19FC5703B GARZA, NEOMI GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061423 6/25/21 18FC3242B PENA, CHRISTIAN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19FC0466E RAMIREZ, RUBEN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19FCO0467E RAMIREZ, RUBEN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
RHOﬁE"S-SCHAUER',"LAW SFFTCE G TR g Rhodeén:'schauer, T

6/25/21 19621155 AYALA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

LA-00061424 6/25/21 21605355 HINOJOSA, T/FULTZ, C GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/25/21 19618905 BARGER, SHELLY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 700.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT DEBORAH K RIOS Rios, Deborah K

6/25/21 19FC3551B GARDNER, CLYSTA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 17FC3074B TAVAREZ, MARCO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061425 6/25/21 17FC3071B TAVAREZ, MARCO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/25/21 17FC3073B TAVAREZ, MARCO GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/25/21 18FC6165B TAVAREZ, MARCO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,450.00
N B R Rodrig'ii'é,"Adam L

LA-00061426 6/25/21 20FCO0286E GARCIA, DAVID GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/25/21 19FC4845E GARCIA, DAVID GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 950.00

TR T T TN RO G Rogen,m('férald e

LA-00061427 6/25/21 18FC4718B ALCARAZ, JOSE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
BRI R L Saiie L

6/25/21 18MC131302 EDWARDS, TARA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 17MC95862 RODRIGUEZ, NICHOLS GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061428 6/25/21 18FC3934A ALANIZ, ANTHONY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC5309D QUESADA, EDDIE GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 993.20

6/25/21 20FC5302D QUESADA, EDDIE GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 993.20

Check Total: 2,586.40

O OIS O W T TN T G St T

6/25/21 21JUV008 LOPEZ, FRANKIE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 21JUVO015 BOYCE, AMEER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 21JUV025 JAIME, CESAR GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

LA-00061429 6/25/21 21JUV030 MELENA, JACOB GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 21JUVO035 JAIME, JAYDRIAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 JUV ESPINOSA, ALISANDRA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/25/21 JUV SALAZAR, JOHN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 6/25/21 JUV GONZALEZ, JOE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

LA-00061429 6/25/21 20608645 ROBIN, ZANDER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 21604615 ROBIN, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
T T Stolley',' R

LA-00061430 6/25/21 15CR0O067B MADRIGAL, DELIA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/25/21 20FC2476B SPAIN, JULIE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 550.00

T BT TR R s

LA-00061431 6/25/21 19MC84412 PENA, KRYSTAL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 100.00
| Tijerin'éi':l CReben Ant"l'l'iiny ........................................

6/25/21 18FC6146B JOHNSON, STEVEN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00061432 6/25/21 18FC5252B JOHNSON, STEVEN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC0207B BARRERA, RUBEN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 500.00

GV ORI C i G TR g Toureiﬁéé, L

LA-00061433 6/25/21 16CR3305B GARCIA, JUAN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00
CRBRIFL VASQUEi ............................... Vasquéi',"Gabriel ..............................................

6/25/21 19FC5179B MARTINEZ, JASON GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/25/21 21FC0572B CRUZ, GIOVANNY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00061434 6/25/21 21FC0573B CRUZ, GIOVANNY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/25/21 19FC0860B MARTINEZ, JASON GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19FC4631B CHAPA, MARCIELLA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19FC3432F RODRIGUEZ, JOE GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GERALD G VILLARREAL Villarreal, Gerald G
LA-00061435 6/25/21 20FC1052B MALLAY, EDWARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
6/25/21 19FC5754B SUMMERVILLE, SHANTRA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 550.00
R T CIIRTG T OB ITRR N T e e Waller',ml'-'l'érold Christ(')'[';l'n L
LA-00061436 6/25/21 17FC4521B MONTANGE, JACE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 5,197.50
Check Total: 5,197.50
T T Ysassi,"ifﬁimenio ................................................
LA-00061437 6/25/21 21FC0479B WILLIAMS, HOWARD GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20FC3141F ELLISON, QUINTON GEN 3360 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 750.00
R G Zapata","l'i'ichard L
LA-00061438 6/25/21 19FC5559B MASON, ARAL GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T TN N T O ARG T ORNEY CENERAT G g s
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
LA-00061440 6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 320.77
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 314.77
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Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 498.46
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 231.69
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEl GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 357.23
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 579.23
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 499.96
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
LA-00061440 6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEl GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 236.31
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 210.00
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.03
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 186.00
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEl GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 162.46
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.46
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 73.85
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 155.08
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Check Register

Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 303.23
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEIl GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
LA-00061440 6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 178.15
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEIl GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
6/25/21 SDUTX2101113 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
Check Total: 13,113.17
GRS ORI G ON B PR G s st s B
LA-00061441 6/25/21 76 061021 MAR21 SVCS SAN PAT CNTY VS NC GEN 1285 5301 Attorney Fees 7,110.00
Check Total: 7,110.00
TG GO TR TR G N é'(')'l'itracting e
LA-00061442 6/25/21 3060721 IFB No. 3146-20 GEN 1923 5312  General Contractor-Cap Project 68,906.91
Check Total: 68,906.91
BN GO IR G O PR TIGNG BN G Oﬁé;ations F————————
LA-00061443 6/25/21 1081 Construction Management GEN 1921 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 6,243.75
6/25/21 1080 Construction Management GEN 1923 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 3,543.75
Check Total: 9,787.50
BT TR DT RIS TN CORPOR TR GOV ARy BT T e
LA-00061444 6/25/21 16158555 Palm Drive Cleaning Services GEN 1470 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 1,750.00
Check Total: 1,750.00
R T AN BT N O U R TR ARG G Vain R
LA-00061445 6/25/21 1619 standing PO for GEN 3890 5459 Transportation of Persons 1,625.00
6/25/21 1619 standing PO for transport of GEN 3890 5459 Transportation of Persons 2,635.00
Check Total: 4,260.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT TRAVIS W BERRY Berry, Travis W
LA-00061446 6/25/21 19MC59751 MORALES, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 21FCO0775E JOHNS, GREGORY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 300.00
D I Canale"s',"éabi L
LA-00061447 6/25/21 21FC0742H LOPEZ, RYAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 21FC0743H LOPEZ, RYAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
RGBT G R R T R
LA-00061448 6/25/21 NUECCOU04 Loren Dale Atchley - County GEN 0102 5944  Public Official Bonds 64.75
Check Total: 64.75
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00061449 6/25/21 06252 July2021 Veterans Services - GEN 1275 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 1,739.92
6/25/21 06252 July2021 Social Srves-FY20/21 GEN 4110 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 3,231.17
Check Total: 4,971.09
T G IR R R TG BRI Defratl'.i's","i)ouglas Kim'i;ltough ..........................................
LA-00061450 6/25/21 19FC4062H HUGHES, KERMIT GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 19FC4063H HUGHES, KERMIT GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
T T A BT EH O R G B OBOR P DOdSOI'l”I)'LLC, e e
6/25/21 19FC3888A MALEK, DANIEL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061451 6/25/21 19FC5142E ADAMS, FRANKLIN GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 21FC1562H IKPE, ESSIEN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
B TN G G TR T B Kelsey'X'i')owning ................................................
LA-00061452 6/25/21 19FC4067D SHAFFER, BRANDON GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 615.00
Check Total: 615.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ERF TOWER II INC. ERF Tower II Inc.

6/25/21 2021316 July 2021 NCDC-Rental Space GEN 1389 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,079.33

LA-00061453 6/25/21 2021316 July 2021 NCDC-Tenant's Share GEN 1389 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 1,179.17

6/25/21 2021316 July 2021 GEN 1389 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 91.10

Check Total: 2,349.60
T - e

LA-00061454 6/25/21 17FC4195H RAMIREZ, ROBERTO GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
RN NG CL NI G PV IO GG TR o I"'é')'f'chology e

6/25/21 20FC2593A SOT V. QUANISHA HEYWARD, GEN 3310 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00

LA-00061455 6/25/21 21FC0936E SOT V. MAX FIRESTONE, GEN 3350 5348 Defense Costs-Other 450.00

6/25/21 19FCO0987F SOT V. LARRY MOORE, GEN 3360 5348 Defense Costs-Other 800.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
GG O TR T G Gaie ('fi'l'i"istopher L

LA-00061456 6/25/21 21FC1967A RODRIGUEZ, FLOYD GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19FC5742H ALAMILLO, ADRIAN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 812.00

Check Total: 1,012.00
OB T O RN T B0 G R i Garcia"j'l'i, o Ré')'f'r'ialdo ..........................................

LA-00061457 6/25/21 15CR3350H TORRES, JULIE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00
T T Garcia',ml:'l'lis L L

6/25/21 18FC2915A VASQUEZ, RUBEN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 305.00

6/25/21 20FC5086H URESTI, CAMERON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061458 6/25/21 19FC6042H URESTI, CAMERON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC5187H URESTI, CAMERON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC5087H URESTI, CAMERON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19FC5681H URESTI, CAMERON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 6/25/21 20FC4697H URESTI, CAMERON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061458 6/25/21 20FC4696H URESTI, CAMERON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

6/25/21 20FC4695H URESTI, CAMERON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,155.00
BTN GO R GiOVﬁIi'I'l”i'ni, e

6/25/21 19FC3269E SALONE, JAMAL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC1028H LEAL, JOEL GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

6/25/21 17FC2482H ORTIZ, JESSICA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

LA-00061459 6/25/21 17FC5061H ORTIZ, JESSICA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/25/21 20FC5200H PEREZ, EVELYN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 17FC3166H PEREZ, EVELYN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

6/25/21 18FCO0139H PEREZ, EVELYN GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,550.00
Tt L Globalnéi)ectrum e

LA-00061460 6/25/21 0004729IN Electric bill to maintain GEN 0141 5233  Electricity 2,434.63

6/25/21 0004755IN DIESEL FUEL, GEN 0141 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 1,058.05

Check Total: 3,492.68
N B T G G T

LA-00061461 6/25/21 20FC0718H PADRON, GEORGE GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

VT TG G Hoelsc'l'l'é'i-, il

6/25/21 17MC18721 MONTES, MARIA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/25/21 20FC3077H MORALES, JOSHUA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC3078H MORALES, JOSHUA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061462 6/25/21 19FC3872H REYES, ALICIA GEN 3380 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC3043H MORALES, JOSHUA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC1855H MORALES, JOSHUA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

6/25/21 21FC0232H SILVAS, RICHARD GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,750.00
Jul 26, 2021 69 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC. ICS Jail Supplies Inc.

6/25/21 W4374003 INMATE SHIRT, ORANGE, MD GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 46.88

6/25/21 'W4374003 INMATE SHIRT, ORANGE, LG GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 1,007.92

6/25/21 'W4374003 INMATE SHIRT, ORANGE, XL GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 879.00

LA-00061463 6/25/21 'W4374003 INMATE SHIRT, ORANGE, 2X GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 879.00

6/25/21 W4374003 INMATE SHIRT, ORANGE, 3X GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 1,050.00

6/25/21 W4374003 INMATE SHIRT, ORANGE, 4X GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 1,149.00

6/25/21 W4374003 SCREEN PRINTING: ON BACK OF GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 780.00

6/25/21 W4541700 SAFETY/SUICIDE GOWN GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 1,240.00

Check Total: 7,031.80
INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS (ICE) 7777777 Jimenez Engineering Solutions LLC 7
LA-00061464 6/25/21 2285 On December 12th GEN 2456 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,305.80

Check Total: 1,305.80
I T IR G Gy I TT L
LA-00061465 6/25/21 594637 JMIJ BUSINESS EQUIP. CO GEN 3320 5251 Office Equip Maint & Repairs 85.00

Check Total: 85.00

F RGP T

6/25/21 20MC43711 KHAN, JENNIFER GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061466 6/25/21 21FC1964H RECIO, JOHNNY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 21FC1965H RECIO, JOHNNY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00

BT W G CE BT T TR R GON g [ li"éonzalez, i g——————

6/25/21 18MC118941 LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19M(C44871 LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19MC27881 LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061467 6/25/21 20MC04231 LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20MC55131 LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20MC59951 LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

6/25/21 20MC71601 LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/25/21 19FC0749D DIMAS, AMERICA GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
LA-00061467 6/25/21 20FC3721D DIMAS, AMERICA GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
6/25/21 16CR3506H JOHNSON, AARON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 2,450.00
O O T T TG TR Harris;mI','isa ..............................................
LA-00061468 6/25/21 19FCO0219H COLTON, ZACHERY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
T T T T Lerma"j;, A
LA-00061469 6/25/21 17MC18281 VASQUEZ, SANDRA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
R R TR Levine',""'l'"'erry s
LA-00061470 6/25/21 19MC43331 SALAIZ, ELIAS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 19FC2002E MALDONADO, MIRANDA GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
T T Moralé's","Rita ..............................................
6/25/21 20614435 IRIGOYEN, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20603745 JACKSON, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 19616075 LITTLE, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
6/25/21 20617055 LONGORIA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/25/21 20614455 MILLER, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20614305 MOLINA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061471 6/25/21 19620905 ORTIZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 19620905 ORTIZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20606995 RASCON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20610475 RIOJAS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 19609405 RIVERA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
6/25/21 20605755 SALAZAR, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20605755 SALAZAR, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20611805 WATERS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 3,500.00
Jul 26, 2021 71 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT PAREDEZ PLUMBING Paredez, Aurora R.

LA-00061472 6/25/21 1312 ROBSTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1760 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 945.25

Check Total: 945.25
e T Baion: e
LA-00061473 6/25/21 18MC81351 KORTESMAKI, DANNY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
PERI&NS, A ORI G R G P T

6/25/21 20MC19271 DIAZ, KAELEB GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00061474 6/25/21 20MC70871 DIAZ, KAELEB GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/25/21 20MC80931 DIAZ, KAELEB GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/25/21 19FCO0251E CONTRERAS, NOE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 500.00
R T T B R G Pretzel'*ml;iLC, T T

6/25/21 20MC51681 GARCIA, IMMANUEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 21FC1928H GARCIA, BARBARA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/25/21 20FC0637H GARCIA, BARBARA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

6/25/21 20FC4352H GARCIA, BARBARA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

LA-00061475 6/25/21 20FC4352H GARCIA, BARBARA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 20FC4351H GARCIA, BARBARA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

6/25/21 18FC4021H GARCIA, BARBARA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 18FC2861H GARCIA, BARBARA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 18FC3837H GARCIA, BARBARA GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,800.00

RO T T I G N G R e

LA-00061476 6/25/21 S32634 WEIL MODEL#2223-VERTICAL GEN 1570 5268 Parts, Supplies & Misc 9,760.00

6/25/21 S32635 WEIL MODEL#2223-VERTICAL GEN 1570 5268  Parts, Supplies & Misc 8,995.00

Check Total: 18,755.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LAURA ALLISON RAMOS Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00061477 6/25/21 20MC95551 CHAPA, THOMAS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T Reyna,mli'o L

LA-00061478 6/25/21 21FC0389A THOMPSON, OTHELO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 450.00
R O T T TG R GG e Richar'('l"s"on, Timotin L

LA-00061479 6/25/21 TR 60421 Personal Services Contract GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 10,000.00

6/25/21 TR 60421 Personal Services Agreement GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 708.63

Check Total: 10,708.63
O T TR Gy Kioe L

6/25/21 17FC5171A PACHECO, BRANDI GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

LA-00061480 6/25/21 18FC3522A PACHECO, BRANDI GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/25/21 21FCO089A PACHECO, BRANDI GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00

R T T BN RO G Rogen,m("}'erald e

LA-00061481 6/25/21 18FC0876H DAVIS, EDWARD GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

6/25/21 20FCO0452H DAVIS, EDWARD GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
T R T TR T B Roland',"i')asan ..............................................

LA-00061482 6/25/21 20FC3780C COLLINS, JOSHUA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00
TR R Saor B T

LA-00061483 6/25/21 19FCO0292F STATE OF TEXAS V. MARCUS GEN 3360 5343 Transcripts & Interpreters 636.00

Check Total: 636.00
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Check Register

Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021
Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GABRIEL R SALAIS Salais, Gabriel R
LA-00061484 6/25/21 18MC28311 CASTRO, TRISTAN GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 20FC3302A GONZALES, LISA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 300.00
T Sanjiné's',"lrma ..............................................
LA-00061485 6/25/21 20FC1241H ARNOLD, DEEJAY GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
TR T GG g L Schiwe'fi',' G
LA-00061486  6/25/21 21FC0294E PENA, ANDREW GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T T G G i Siors I'f,";Iames L
LA-00061487 6/25/21 19FC4922A CHAPMAN, CALEB GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 19FC4960H ESPINO, RICHARD GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
T T I Centr:{igﬁuare Technoiaé T
6/25/21 321203 ONESolution Monthly GEN 1250 5311 Software Srve & Maintenance 19,680.35
6/25/21 321203 ONESolution Monthly GEN 1250 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 547.47
LA-00061488 6/25/21 316291 ONESolution Monthly GEN 1250 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 19,680.35
6/25/21 316291 ONESolution Monthly GEN 1250 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 547.47
6/25/21 316290 ONESolution Monthly GEN 1250 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 19,680.35
6/25/21 316290 ONESolution Monthly GEN 1250 5311 Software Srve & Maintenance 547.47
Check Total: 60,683.46
T G T R L
LA-00061489 6/25/21 19FC1106A COLEMAN, CHARLES GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/25/21 17FC2980H SLOSSON, SARAH GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 650.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT TOTAL PROTECTION INC Total Protection Inc

LA-00061490 6/25/21 311113 NC OLD & NEW JAIL- GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 15,622.98

Check Total: 15,622.98
CABRIF VASQUEi ............................... Vasqué'i,"Gabriel ..............................................
LA-00061491 6/25/21 19MC91031 PEDRAZA, SANTIAGO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

6/25/21 19MC85001 PEDRAZA, SANTIAGO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 350.00

R T VT T R Villarr'éﬁ'l, S

6/25/21 19MC02201 LOZANO, SAMANTHA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061492 6/25/21 19FC4891H ELLIS, RICHARD GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/25/21 19FC4892H ELLIS, RICHARD GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
T G Zapata","l"lichard L
LA-00061493 6/25/21 21FC0997H LOZANO, JASON GEN 3380 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
BT T P NI G R R Garza,'x'rnold L
LA-00061495 6/30/21 13948 JUVENILE DETENTION GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 15,000.00

Check Total: 15,000.00

R T Securite Cor'[')"(')'ration ........................................
LA-00061496 6/30/21 854502051 ADT SECURITY SERVICES GEN 1770 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 180.36

Check Total: 180.36
T T e T L

6/30/21 20MC69431 GARCIA, LUIS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

6/30/21 17MC54841 GRIZZELE, BRANDON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061497 6/30/21 18MC101272 MARTINEZ, DANIEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/30/21 20MC89232 CLARK, TIMOTHY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/30/21 18MC18562 MITCHELL, SCOTT GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 304.05

Check Total: 1,004.05

Jul 26, 2021

11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT AUTOMATED BUSINESS SYSTEM R.J. Braniff Corporation

LA-00061498 6/30/21 28569 Widmer S-3 Double Signature- GEN 1170 5251 Office Equip Maint & Repairs 335.50

Check Total: 335.50
R T T B OA Botary',mlzénneth ................................................
LA-00061499 6/30/21 20FC2912C VILLARREAL, MARK GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

6/30/21 18FC1766C VILLARREAL, MARK GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 800.00
BTG G g Canale"s',"éabi L
LA-00061500 6/30/21 20MC71112 CHAPA, ELIAZAR GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
CASSiﬁY, T T T L Cassid'y"&' i
LA-00061501 6/30/21 21MCO07991 MARTINEZ, ABEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

T T AW ST OF R G B OBRON P g Dodsoﬁ'i"iLC, T

LA-00061502 6/30/21 19MC101412 BENAVIDES, DAVID GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/30/21 19MC72962 PACKARD, MICHAEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
N T RN B G S G ARG Eastwd'(')ﬁ"Alaniz, o

6/30/21 19MC75121 RIOS, MELANIE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

LA-00061503 6/30/21 19MC47211 RIOS, MELANIE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/30/21 2015DCV1806H iC VS MARIA LUISA RAMIREZ ET GEN 3530 2338 Due to Attornies-DC Registry 38.18

Check Total: 638.18
ATTORNEY AT LAW EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ 777777 Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez, Attorney at Law

6/30/21 JUV RODRIGUEZ, C GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

LA-00061504 6/30/21 JUV MARTINEZ, V GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/30/21 JUV GARCIA, R GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

6/30/21 JUV SONNIER, K GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 6/30/21 21JUV046 VILLANUEVA, ADAREUS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00061504 6/30/21 21JUV050 DG GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
6/30/21 21JUV060 CHRISTON, JAMES GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Check Total: 525.00
BT T RO PROTECTTON GUTRRIG R i Sys't'é'l'ns L
LA-00061505 6/30/21 JC182301 COURTHOUSE-PROVIDE GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 19,200.00
6/30/21 100717139 COURTHOUSE-FULL GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 7,944.75
Check Total: 27,144.75
T T R G Flores,"ifi-ic ..............................................
LA-00061506 6/30/21 2011DCV2133F NC & COCC VS AM SANCHEZ ET ALGEN 3530 2338 Due to Attornies-DC Registry 90.00
Check Total: 90.00
FLOR"]E'Z'é, R TG G RN g Flores,"ﬁ'ene L
LA-00061507 6/30/21 21FC1557C HARMON, ROGER GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T Figin s
LA-00061508 6/30/21 18MC73652 CANTU, DENISE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
GALLE',"LLC .................................. G fioiding T
6/30/21 018667095 (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3720 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 186.00
6/30/21 018657497 (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3720 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 156.00
LA-00061509 6/30/21 018657499 (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3720 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 156.00
6/30/21 018657501 (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3720 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 156.00
6/30/21 018657498 (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3720 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 104.00
6/30/21 018657500 (JAIL) STANDING PO FOR GEN 3720 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 156.00
Check Total: 914.00

Jul 26, 2021
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11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC Geo Secure Services LL.C
6/30/21 255210408SD APR21 EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS GEN 1393 2010  Accounts Payable - Other 215,630.31
6/30/21 255210408SD ?OP;I}NEHDC MILEAGE EFF JAN GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 1,958.88
LA-00061510 6/30/21 255210410SD IA;EI;H FINAL VTC EHDC TRANS GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 12,566.66
6/30/21 255210406VCAS MAR21 EHDC HOUSING ICE VCAS GEN 1393 2017 A/P GEO for La Villa 484.75
6/30/21 255210401SD APR21 EHDC HOUSING GEN 1393 2017 A/P GEO for La Villa 2,861,271.50
6/30/21 260210408ICER  APR21 CBDC HOUSING GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 8,239.00
Check Total: 3,100,151.10
L T3 % < T Giovali'r'i'i'l'ii, e
LA-00061511 6/30/21 19MC03342 RAMIREZ, ARMANDO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
N B T G G T
6/30/21 19MC08601 MONSIVAIS, SANDRA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061512 6/30/21 20615435 VILLARREAL, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/30/21 21601475 DEVENS, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
TG O TG GO TR g Gutier;éi: T
LA-00061513 6/30/21 20MC91361 GARRETT, MATTHEW GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
LRI R ORNEY O AW, T i R
LA-00061514 6/30/21 21603815 CRAIG, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
6/30/21 21603815 CRAIG, DAD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 500.00
F R TG TG LL T
LA-00061515 6/30/21 21MC28272 RECIO, JOHNNY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.
6/30/21 20MC16472 LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061516 6/30/21 18MC99682 NARANJO, MICHAEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/30/21 20MC16492 LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/30/21 20MC16482 LUCIO, ABEL GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
O T T TG TR Harris;ml:isa ..............................................
LA-00061517 6/30/21 16FC1107C ELLER, DOUGLAS GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
T T T T Lerma"j;, A
6/30/21 21MC17212 URIBE, OSCAR GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061518 6/30/21 17MC52802 LABORDE, JOHN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/30/21 20MC82482 LABORDE, JOHN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/30/21 21MCO03432 BURKE, CHELSEY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
B R TR R PR G iV E'ﬁ't"erprises ..............................................
LA-00061519 6/30/21 LYB JUL21 LEASE AGREEMENT #20170172 4A4 GEN 1490 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 5,647.20
Check Total: 5,647.20
T R G RgL McMaiﬁg, i
6/30/21 20MC29302 SANCHEZ, BRIANA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061520 6/30/21 18MC107122 CARRION, ARMANDO GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/30/21 20FC1708C SANCHEZ, BRIANA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
6/30/21 20FC1707C SANCHEZ, BRIANA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
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Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RITA MORALES Morales, Rita

6/30/21 20614445 BAZAN, JEREMY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061521 6/30/21 21605355 HINOJOSA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/30/21 20617055 LONGORIA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/30/21 20614305 MOLINA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 900.00
R C G Nicholé',"i:i L

6/30/21 21601475 DEVENS, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061522 6/30/21 21604685 MEZA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/30/21 20614305 MOLINA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/30/21 21604335 SPEARS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
R G Iy B G Baio: L

6/30/21 19MCR84622 HOFFMAN, STEVEN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/30/21 20614445 BAZAN, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061523 6/30/21 21603815 CRAIG, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

6/30/21 21605285 GARCIA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

6/30/21 20617685 SOSA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
PRA”f'"f,"LAW SEFTCT O ANITE TGN R Augené'fe"i'in, L

LA-00061524 6/30/21 18MC91381 DUHART, TERRY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 514.00

6/30/21 18MC109802 DUHART, TERRY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 714.00
B O T TR Gy Rios L

LA-00061525 6/30/21 21604295 SCHOENFELD, LILIAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
TR T BN R G G Rogen,m('j'érald e

LA-00061526 6/30/21 18MC104161 ALACRAZ, JOSE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
Jul 26, 2021 80 11:36:07 AM




Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GABRIEL R SALAIS Salais, Gabriel R
LA-00061527 6/30/21 18FC5705C CRUZ, ORLANDO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T R Sanjiné's',nlrma ..............................................
LA-00061528 6/30/21 20FC2680D GREENWOOD, JONATHAN GEN 3330 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T Sec-Ob'sminc ..............................................
LA-00061529 6/30/21 A7299 STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 4,180.00
6/30/21 A7300 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 956.48
Check Total: 5,136.48
TR T G G Stolley',nl'\')lark R
LA-00061530 6/30/21 21605865 BARRIENTOS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
T T G G Siory I'f,";Iames L
LA-00061531 6/30/21 20MC73432 BOLT, JONATHAN GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
T BT T R L
LA-00061532 6/30/21 19MC04382 BRIMHALL, CHRISTIAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
O G T TR AN & ORGP L
LA-00061533 6/30/21 NCO0721 FY20/21 Insurance Consultant GEN 0103 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 7,000.00
Check Total: 7,000.00
T o T L
LA-00061534 6/30/21 311208 CALDERON BUILDING (TAX GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 3,032.00
Check Total: 3,032.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT YVONNE G. TOUREILLES Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00061535 6/30/21 18MC102552 CANTU, PETER GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T B s R
LA-00061536  6/30/21 JULY 2021 Office building rent GEN 3621 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 4,208.04

Check Total: 4,208.04
PTG BT O IR G R R P e
LA-00061539 7/1/21 13957 MCKINZIE ANNEX-REPLACE & GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 8,558.00

7/1/21 13957 MCKINZIE ANNEX-REPLACE & GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 6,435.00

Check Total: 14,993.00
B R G BTN TGS GO ARG Berlanéﬁ; gy ———————
LA-00061540 7/1/21  BBC 63021 June 202 Legislative Consultnt GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00

Check Total: 5,000.00
T T T Bonnel"',mStephen L

LA-00061541 7/1/21 293 June 2021 CCT 9/23/2020 GEN 0136 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,283.75

Check Total: 2,283.75
T 3y 7 7B G fioiding: s

7/1/21 018452928 IS{I\A/IEII; C\[KJIIEIE ‘S ON NICKEL GEN 1324 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 196.00

7/1/21 018452928 SW MODEL 110 CHAIN INK HAND GEN 1324 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 83.00

LA-00061542 7/1/21 018452928 SMO1 350100 RESTRAINT CHAIN  GEN 1324 5444  Law Enforcement Suppl?es 229.90

7/1/21 018452928 SMITH WESSON NICKLE LEG IRON GEN 1324 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 359.92

7/1/21 018452928 PEELESS MODEL 703 LEG GEN 1324 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 121.60

7/1/21 018452928 SHIPPING GEN 1324 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 49.52

7/1/21 018452928 EMAIL TO; GEN 1324 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 0

Check Total: 1,039.94
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021

Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT JANET K. KASPAREK Kasparek, Janet K.
LA-00061543 7/1721 19027 STANDING PO NEW HIRE GEN 3700 5306 Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
R G TR TR Ty Aﬁéela P
LA-00061544 7/1/21  LUNAA 62321 Tuition Reimbursement - GEN 1280 5302 Education Registration Fees 2,442.22
Check Total: 2,442.22
Y o L
LA-00061545 7/1/21  TPA 62821 June 2021 FY 20/21 Legislative GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00
Check Total: 5,000.00
T TN N R O ARG T ORI CENERAT G g s
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
LA-00061546 7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
i 7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 17.54
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 320.77
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 498.46
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
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Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 231.69

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 170.31

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.92

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 101.54

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 357.23

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 579.23

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 499.96

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 333.69

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 126.92

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 278.31

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 236.31

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 244.62

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 255.23

LA-00061546 7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 210.00

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 314.77

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 299.08

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 243.88

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 186.00

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 162.46

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 234.46

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 315.23

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 29.08

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.46

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 155.08

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 469.97

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 232.62

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 303.23

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 103.85

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 174.00

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 32.77

LA-00061546 7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 178.15

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 204.92

7/9/21 SDUTX2101114 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 13,563.27

R TN G N O Tl AR TRARGP G Vain e

LA-00061547 7/7/21 1628 standing PO for transport of GEN 3890 5459 Transportation of Persons 5,810.00

Check Total: 5,810.00
VTG R R Horry, L

7/7/21  18FC2552A DURAN, EDUARDO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

7/7/21  20FC1916A BROWN, RUSSELL GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061548 7/7/21  20FC0723B OLIVARES, ANDRES GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  21FC0596G VILLARREAL, LIBRADO GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

7/7/21  20FC5469G VILLARREAL, LIBRADO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,650.00
T T BT TGN Bonilla","William T

LA-00061549 7/7/21  19FC2847B LANDRETH, KEITH GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  16FC1245B PEREZ, JOSHUA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
BT R TN Buente'i'l'(')', By ———

LA-00061550 7/7/21 I()SGI?I:NTELLO B Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 12.94

Check Total: 12.94

BT B R g Canale"s',mGabi L

7/7/21  20MC38802 BARRIENTOS, JESUS GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

LA-00061551 7/7/21  19FC0489A GARCIA, JOSE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  19FCO0488A GARCIA, JOSE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 550.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT KEVIN L COCHRAN Cochran, Kevin L

LA-00061552 7/7/21  19FC1832B VASQUEZ, VALERIE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
BTG S RN RO UG BRI Defratﬁ's","i)ouglas Kim'f)'fough ..........................................

LA-00061553 7/7/21  21FC2321B FUENTES, DOMINIC GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 100.00
FLORES, A ORI O R G Flores,"ﬁé'n e

LA-00061554 7/7/21  21FC0871B SCHIEFELBEIN, GONZALO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
T B T Flores,"ﬁ'(')'sa s

LA-00061555 7/7/21  FLORES R 0621  Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 25.97

Check Total: 25.97
T Fign e

LA-00061556 7/7/21  19FC0442B HOCHSTETLER, SHANE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

G TG O TR T G e C'J'Hi"istopher L

7/7/21  19FC2851D CARREJO, ISAIAH GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

7/7121  19FC5627D CARREJO, ISAIAH GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

LA-00061557 7/7/21  20FC2011B DUBOSE, DAVID GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 680.00

7/7/21  21FC1158B DUBOSE, DAVID GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

7/7/21  19FC5155B DUNOSE, DAVID GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 1,310.00

Check Total: 3,240.00
T T Garcia',"ﬂl'lis L

7/7121  19FC4648A CRAMER, ANDREW GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  20FC5309D QUESADA, EDDIE GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 920.20

LA-00061558 7/7/21  20FC5302D QUESADA, EDDIE GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 920.00

7/7/21  14CR2709B MEDINA, ALBERTO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

7/7/21  20FC1385B SANCHEZ, MARIJANE GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  20FC4876B SANCHEZ, MARIJANE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 7/7/21  21FC1055B SANCHEZ, MARIJANE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061558 7/7/21  20FC3676B SANCHEZ, MARIJANE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  19FC5254B SANCHEZ, MARIJANE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,390.20
TR TR GG Garcia',nf)'inar R

LA-00061559 7/7/21  GARCIA O 0621 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 14.70

Check Total: 14.70
T T T Garza,nl'\'/f('elissa ................................................

LA-00061560 7/7/21  GARZA M 0621  Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 100.94

Check Total: 100.94
TR Y PRINTING & O RICH SUPPTN Qe GatewéiSfmI"rinting i Soriiv [

LA-00061561 7/7/21 51136140 Quote from Purchasing Jamye GEN 2821 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,183.60

Check Total: 1,183.60
o % <13 T Giovariﬁfﬂi, T

LA-00061562 7/7/21  19FC0868A SCHLUETER, KENNETH GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  21FC1796A ZUNIGA, JOE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00

VT TG G Hoelsc'l'l'é'i:; i

7/7/21  20FC2064A MORENO, JUAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061563 7/7/21  20FC2063A MORENO, JUAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  20FC2065A MORENO, JUAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  19FC1510E VILLARREAL, JOSE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
R T NG Fomes: Aprll L

LA-00061564 7/7/21  JONES A 0621 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 109.27

Check Total: 109.27
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID Klein, David

LA-00061565 7/7/21  20FC3339A BROWN, ISAIAH GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,328.00

7/7/21  18FC3544A LEIJA, DAMON GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,678.00
TR T T T GG Lamer's"(')'l'i', Y
LA-00061566 7/7121  18FC1260G MCCLELAND, SETH GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,500.00

7/7/21  18FCI1261G MCCLELAND, SETH GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,500.00

Check Total: 3,000.00
BT O OF T CTOR R GONG A g [ li"éonzalez, g ————
LA-00061567 7/7/21  19FC1701B CONCHOLA, SHAWN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

A T T TG TR Harris;mI:i"sa ................................................

7/7/21  20FC5460A FLORES, ERIC GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00061568 7/7/21  20FC4650A FLORES, ERIC GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  20FC0096A FLORES, ERIC GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

7/7/21  20FC1180B VAQUERA, LETICIA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 1,500.00

T T T Moralé's", e

7/7/21  JUV LATIN, GABRIEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7/21 JUV SHERILL, CHARLES GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7/21 JUV GARCIA, DYEMOND GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

LA-00061569 7/7/21  21JUV021 SALDIVAR, ZAVIER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 37.50

7/7/21  19JUV006 SALDIVAR, ZAVIER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 37.50

7/7/21  21JUVO10 GALVAN, ALEXIA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 37.50

7/7/21  21JUV045 GALVAN, ALEXIA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 37.50

7/7/21  19JUVS579 FERRERA, JOHN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check

Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 7/7/21  20JUV008 LOPEZ, FRANKIE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00061569 7/7/21 21600915 BALLARD, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
7/7/21  19FC0714B RAMIREZ, SHELBY GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 1,125.00
R G I B G Baion: L
7/7/21 19617985 AYALA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
LA-00061570 7/7/21 20616165 HEATH, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 416.00
7/7/21  18FC3591B SOLIS, MERCEDES GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,266.00
BTG R S T G G Powers","i'{ichard L
LA-00061571 7/7/21  202740F DRT/KRT, CHILDREN GEN 3360 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
PRAT'”'I:,"LAW SR TCT O ANITE TGN R Augené'fé'i R
LA-00061572 7/7/21  20FC2690A GARCIA, NOE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
7/7/21  19FC3770E SMITH, NORMAN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,782.00
Check Total: 1,882.00
R T T B PR T TR B Pretzel"ml"'LLC, T
7/7721  19MC75102 ROMAN, DILLINGER GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061573 7/7/21  17FC3783D SPEARS, ARIELLE GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/7/21  19FC3238E SALINAS, STASH GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 750.00
F R T TGO RN G Ramos',' TN
7/7121  18MC66652 CASELAN, RENE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00061574 7/7/21  19FC1127B LACK, JOHN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
7/7/21  19FC1126B LACK, JOHN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 900.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ROBERTO D. REYNA Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00061575 7/7/21  19FC0465E RAMIREZ, RUBEN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
RHOD"E"S-SCHAUEli,mI'JAW SFFICE G TR Rhodeén:'Schauer, T

LA-00061576 7/7/21 20615505 VELA, M/LOPEZ, J GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 344.00

7/7/21 21601695 MARTINEZ, EVELYN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 268.00

Check Total: 612.00
RO T TR Gy Kioe L

LA-00061577 7/7/21  16AR0109B ALVAREZ, ALFREDO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
R T BN RO R Rogen,m("}'erald e

LA-00061578 7/7/21  20FC4137A YBARRA, JAVIER GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

7/7/21  20FC3151A YBARRA, JAVIER GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 900.00
T T T Salcidd',mS'elina ..............................................

LA-00061579 7/7/21  SALCIDO S 0621 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 47.53

Check Total: 47.53

T T T Salinas",nl'\'/lario L

LA-00061580 7/7/21  SALINAS M 0621 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 69.58

Check Total: 69.58

T R Sanjiné's',nlrma ..............................................

7/7/21  20FC0861A MCCRAY, VALLEN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  21FC0093A MCCRAY, VALLEN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

LA-00061581 7/7/21  20FC0375A MCCRAY, VALLEN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  20FC0860A MCCRAY, VALLEN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  19FC5528A MCCRAY, VALLEN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

7/7/21  19FC5886E RODRIGUEZ, TONY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT SEC-OPS INC Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00061582 7/7/21  A7340 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 981.00

Check Total: 981.00
TR GG Ty Stolley',' R

7/7/21 21604615 ROBIN, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

7/7/21  19FC2024A VILLAMAR, JORGE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

LA-00061583 7/7/21  18FC5853A VILLAMAR, JORGE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

7/7121  17FC1476C BURK, DIANNE GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

7/7/21  030190E FLORES, JENNIFER GEN 3350 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

7/7/21  20FC4951G ROSAS, MARY GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 370.00

Check Total: 1,870.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC 77 The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

7/7721  JUV JAIMES, CESAR GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7/21  JUV FUENTES, DAVID GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7/21 JUV VILLARREAL, NATHANIEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7/21 JUV HARRIS, NAEVEAH GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7/21  JUV GONZALES, JUAN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7721  JUV SALDIVAR, ZAVIER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

LA-00061584 7/7/21  JUV VILLANEUVA, ADAREUS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7721  JUV SARMIENTO, LUIS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7/21  JUV FLOREZ, SAGE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7/21  21JUV006 SENDEJO, BRIANA GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7/21  21JUVO0S55 CANTU, ALEXYS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7/21  21JUV012 CARTER, ANTHONY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

7/7/21  19JUV643 VASQUEZ, ANDREW GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 975.00
TN R T ORI R A g Tijerin'éi'j'i‘, o Ant"l'l'iiny ..........................................

LA-00061585 7/7/21  19FC4631B CHAPA, MARICELLA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

7/7/21  19FC1018B CHAPA, MARICELLA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 200.00
Jul 26, 2021 91 11:36:07 AM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT JOHN W. TINDER Tinder, John W.

LA-00061586 7/7/21  21FC1139D VARGAS, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3330 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 450.00
T onmeallen, e

7/7/21  16CR2974A MALDONADO, JESSE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

LA-00061587 7/7121  19FC1934A MALDONADO, JESSE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

7/7/21  20FC2991B JONES, JORDAN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
SRR VASQUEi ................................ Vasquéi,":]avier L

LA-00061588 7/7/21  VASQUEZ J 0621 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 18.13

Check Total: 18.13
T TR T

LA-00061589 7/7/21  YBARRA E 0621 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 45.08

Check Total: 45.08
DR T G GG Ysassi,"ifﬁimenio ................................................

LA-00061590 7/7/21  18FC1632E SHOCKLEY, VICTORIA GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

INC AMISTAD COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER Amistad Community Health Center, Inc

LA-00061592 7/9/21 05312021 NC - CC Public Health District GEN 0104 5443 Inter-Local Agreements 18,576.62

Check Total: 18,576.62
T T T T L

LA-00061593 7/9/21 21910196 Bracewell Professional GEN 1285 5301 Attorney Fees 5,300.00

Check Total: 5,300.00
TS GRRE G ON I PR R i e P

LA-00061594 7/9/21 77061621 Chaves Obregon and Perales GEN 1285 5301 Attorney Fees 870.00

Check Total: 870.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GLOBAL SPECTRUM LP Global Spectrum LP
7/9/21 0004818 IN RMB Fairgrounds (CJ) GEN 0136 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 12,125.00
LA-00061595 7/9/21 0004818 IN RMB Fairgrounds (Pct 2) GEN 0137 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 12,125.00
7/9/21 0004818 IN RMB Fairgrounds (Pct 1) GEN 1387 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 12,125.00
7/9/21 0004818 IN RMB Fairgrounds (Pct 3) GEN 1388 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 12,125.00
Check Total: 48,500.00
(O I OO R R B R R R s e
7/9/21 17 062521 (139A2}3{i:850AC2001 :CTY ANIMAL GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 336.00
7/9/21 17 062521 19239001 CR2001:CTYROAD-CR 67 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 4,287.00
7/9/21 17 062521 19239003 CR2003:CTY ROAD-CR 73 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 105.50
7921 17062521 éfﬁﬁéomzom ‘FAIRGRNDS GEN 1923 5310 Engincers, Surveyors, ctc. 336.00
7/9/21 17 062521 PW2001 EXT CTHSE REM WA No. 1. GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 6,384.00
19232001 PW2001:CTY .
7/9/21 17 062521 COURTHOUSE GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 7,168.00
7/9/21 17 062521 19231008 PW2001:CHILLERS/JAIL GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,782.00
7921 18062521 &2}3{?5%@001 ‘CTY ANIMAL GEN 1923 5310 Engincers, Surveyors, ctc. 672.00
LA-00061596 7/9/21 18 062521 19239001 CR2001:CR67 SH44 CR28  GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 5,608.50
7/9/21 18 062521 19239002 CR2002B: CR 69 CR52 R GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 105.50
7/9/21 18 062521 19239003 CR2003:CR 73 FM624 RI GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,477.00
7/9/21 18 062521 19239005 CR2402:CR 48 FM1889 C GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 105.50
7/9/21 18 062521 (139A21:\5/[11380FG2001:FA1RGRNDS GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 4,144.00
19231007 PW2001 EXTERN .
7/9/21 18 062521 CTHSWA1 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,248.00
19232001 PW2001:CTY .
7/9/21 18 062521 COURTHOUSE GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 4,816.00
7/9/21 18 062521 19231008 PW2001:CHILLERS/JAIL GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,367.50
7/9/21 16 062521 19231977 PI2001:NEW HILLTOP GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 448.00
7/9/21 16 062521 19232002 PW2011:COUNTY-WIDE  GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,576.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 7/9/21 15062521 19231977 PI2001:NEW HILLTOP GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,568.00
7/9/21 15062521 19232002 PW2011:CW ACCESSIBILT GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 448.00
7/9/21 11 062421 %I]{A%GRAM MANAGEMENT SVCS GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 8,445.00
7/9/21 10 062421 %I[{A%GRAM MANAGEMENT SVCS GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 9,792.00
7/9/21 11062521 CR 22 FROM SH 286 TO CR WA4 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,805.50
7/9/21 11 062521 CR49 FROM FM43 TO FM2444 WA4 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,318.50
LA-00061596 7/9/21 10 062521 CR 22 FROM SH 286 TO CR WA4 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,770.50
7/9/21 10 062521 CR 49 FROM FM43 TO FM2444 WA4 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,110.00
7921 4062421 WIGRAMMANAGEMENT SVES  GEN' 1923 5310 Engincers, Surveyors, etc. 2,352.00
7921 3062421 %&GRAM MANAGEMENT SVCS e\ 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, efc. 1,456.00
7/9/21 2062421 l\);}AO6GRAM MANAGEMENT SVCS GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,705.50
7/9/21 17 062521 19238002 CIP PROJECT MANAGER - GEN 1923 5314  Additional Professional Fees 1,627.79
7/9/21 18 062521 19238002 CIP PROJECT MANAGER - GEN 1923 5314  Additional Professional Fees 665.28
Check Total: 82,030.57
BN GO RGO R R TGN G BN G O[')'é'i;ations g ———
7/9/21 1075 CR 22 FROM SH 286 TO CR 51 GEN 1923 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 10,017.00
LA-00061597 7/9/21 1075 CR 49 FROM FM 43 GEN 1923 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 8,883.00
7/9/21 1078 CR 22 FROM SH 286 TO CR 51 GEN 1923 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 8,458.80
7/9/21 1078 CR 49 FROM FM 43 GEN 1923 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 7,501.20
Check Total: 34,860.00
BT GO T TR G R e égnsulting L
LA-00061598 7/9/21 3307 ADA Upgrades - Independent GEN 1919 5309  Architects 541.45
7/9/21 3307 Architect Expense GEN 1919 5309  Architects 158.55
Check Total: 700.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT INC TOLUNAY-WONG ENGINEERS Tolunay-Wong Engineers, Inc
7/921 215780 CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL GEN 1919 5320 Soil Tests & Other 1,440.00
LA-00061599 TESTING

7921 215778 o HON MATERIAL GEN 1921 5320 Soil Tests & Other 695.00

Check Total: 2,135.00
T T G G T G TR TR o '"'I"'e'z'chnologies L

LA-00061600 7/9/21 INVKSWO000928 Standing PO for Vanguard GEN 1315 5515 Contract Lease Pymts 14,279.81

7/9/21 INVKSWO001124 Standing PO for Vanguard GEN 1315 5515 Contract Lease Pymts 14,047.51

Check Total: 28,327.32

B OV R NN ORING SO ORg s Recove"llsf' Wionitorine L
LA-00061601 7/9/21 9536610 Recovery Healthcare Systems GEN 2011 5434  Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 4,716.00

Check Total: 4,716.00
T Sec-OI;'smi L

7/9/21  A7342 STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE GEN 1305 5185  Contract Personnel 2,103.75

7/9/21  A7342 STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 1,952.25

LA-00061602 7/9/21  A7341 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 360.00

7/9/21  A7211 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 374.92

7/9/21  A7245 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 374.92

7/9/21  A7309 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 427.50

Check Total: 5,593.34

TR TG G G Shiptoii',ml’atricia L
LA-00061603 7/9/21 6302021 June 2021 Legislative Consltnt GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00

Check Total: 5,000.00
TR RO Tl TGN R L

LA-00061604 7/9/21 311226 QUARTERLY FIRE ALARM GEN 1590 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 149.85

Check Total: 149.85
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Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT BOON-CHAPMAN BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS INC Boon-Chapman Benefit Administrators Inc

6/4/21 JUNE21 Insurance Policy Premiums PAY 0103 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 55,423.69

6/4/21 JUNE21 Care Navigation PAY 0103 5948 Care Navigation 3,213.00

6/4/21 JUNE21 Telemedicine PAY 0103 5949 Telemedicine 4,819.50

6/4/21 JUNE21 TPA Administrative Cost PAY 0103 5950 TPA Administrative Cost 160.65

LA-00061182 6/4/21 JUNE21 Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee PAY 0103 5952 Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee 4,551.75

6/4/21 JUNE21 PPO Access & Coordination Fee PAY 0103 5953 PPO Access & Coordination Fee 13,023.36

6/4/21 JUNE21 Medical Admin Fee PAY 0103 5955 Medical Admin Fee 20,884.50

6/4/21 JUNE21 Wellness Program PAY 0103 5956 Wellness Program 2,677.50

6/4/21 JUNE21 Case Management Fees PAY 0103 5957 Case Management Fees 4,551.75

Check Total: 109,305.70

R T BT QO T T NG R g T T
LA-00061183 6/4/21 MAY21 Administrat & Consultant Fees PAY 1280 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 518.30

Check Total: 518.30
T WAGE'W"ORKS, R
LA-00061184 6/4/21 MAY21 COBRA Admin Fee PAY 0103 5951 COBRA Admin Fee 499.20

Check Total: 499.20
L L
LA-00061379 6/18/21 717688 AFLAC Ins. PAY 0020 2547 AFLAC Ins. 23,177.67

6/18/21 717688 AFLAC Ins. PAY 0103 2547 AFLAC Ins. 461.76

Check Total: 23,639.43
TR G LTI TR TR ARG G T Insurané'é"Corp .......................................

6/18/21 VISION JUNE21 Vision Insurance PAY 0020 2021 Vision Insurance 7,803.80

LA-00061380 6/18/21 DENTAL JUN21 Ameritas Dental PAY 0020 2545 Ameritas Dental 28,323.72

6/18/21 VISION JUNE21 Vision Insurance PAY 0103 2021 Vision Insurance 464.00

6/18/21 DENTAL JUN21 Ameritas Dental PAY 0103 2545 Ameritas Dental 1,619.64

Check Total: 38,211.16
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT DEARBORN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY Dearborn Life Insurance Company
LA-00061381 6/18/21 JUN21 Life Insurance PAY 0020 2583 Life Insurance 17,735.06
6/18/21 JUN21 Life Insurance PAY 0103 2583 Life Insurance 771.68
Check Total: 18,506.74
BOON-CHAPMAN BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS INC 777777777 Boon-Chapman Benefit Administrators Inc
7/9/21 JULY 21 Insurance Policy Premiums PAY 0103 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 54,217.52
7/9/21 JULY 21 Care Navigation PAY 0103 5948 Care Navigation 3,192.00
7/9/21  JULY 21 Telemedicine PAY 0103 5949 Telemedicine 4,788.00
7/9/21 JULY 21 TPA Administrative Cost PAY 0103 5950 TPA Administrative Cost 159.60
LA-00061605 7/9/21 JULY 21 Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee PAY 0103 5952 Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee 4,522.00
7/9/21 JULY 21 PPO Access & Coordination Fee PAY 0103 5953 PPO Access & Coordination Fee 12,938.24
7/9/21 JULY 21 Medical Admin Fee PAY 0103 5955 Medical Admin Fee 20,748.00
7/9/21 JULY 21 Wellness Program PAY 0103 5956 Wellness Program 2,660.00
7/9/21 JULY 21 Case Management Fees PAY 0103 5957 Case Management Fees 4,522.00
Check Total: 107,747.36
R T BN BT SO T TGN IR T P
LA-00061606 7/9/21 JUNE 21 Administrat & Consultant Fees PAY 1280 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 514.75
Check Total: 514.75
TR A G G R WAGE'W"ORKS, R
LA-00061607 7/9/21  JUNE 21 COBRA Admin Fee PAY 0103 5951 COBRA Admin Fee 484.20
Check Total: 484.20
T NI TIR G G i M':a'i'"l;eting G
LA-00061120 6/2/21 10489581839 Inv#10489581839, 05/21/21 PRO 0440 7546 Data Processing Equipment 1,716.00
Check Total: 1,716.00
TR Y PRINTING & O FICT SUPPIR R Gatewéi')'f"f’rinting PRI Somiy e
6/2/21 51057820 Inv#5105782-0, 05/20/21 PRO 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 463.27
LA-00061121 6/2/21 51057820 Inv#5105782-0, 05/20/21 PRO 0410 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 102.14
6/2/21 51057820 Inv#5105782-0, 05/20/21 PRO 0440 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 231.60
Check Total: 797.01
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Check Register

Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT MONICA SALINAS Salinas, Monica
LA-00061305 6/18/21 21MS2 Inv#21MS2, 06/14/21 PRO 0402 7024 Ground Transportation 20.31
Check Total: 20.31
BT P NN G AR R Garza,'x'l:n T P
LA-00061382 6/18/21 13921 Inv#13921, 06/03/21 PRO 0440 7527 Bldg Repairs & Repair Material 1,230.00
Check Total: 1,230.00
TR Y PRINTING & O G SUPPTN R Gatewéi')'fml"rinting i Soriiv [
LA-00061383 6/18/21 51104080 Inv#5110408-0, 06/03/21 PRO 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 203.38
Check Total: 203.38
T B Holdmgs T
LA-00061384 6/18/21 30867 Inv#30867, 06/08/21 PRO 0440 7323 Contract Personnel Services 219.99
Check Total: 219.99
R VR NN T ORING SO NG Recové'r"s;'Monitoring T
6/18/21 21CBOPS9 Inv#21CBOPS9, 06/10/21 PRO 0434 7226 Counseling-CBOPS 22,237.00
LA-00061385 6/18/21 9531999 Inv#9531999, 05/26/21 PRO 0440 7239 Pharchem INC. 1,125.00
6/18/21 9535624 Inv#9535624, 05/31/21 PRO 0440 7239 Pharchem INC. 206.00
Check Total: 23,568.00
O R GG T O e
LA-00061386 6/18/21 1623615 Inv#1623615, 05/21/21 PRO 0440 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 314.21
6/18/21 1623687 Inv#1623687, 05/28/21 PRO 0440 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 138.19
Check Total: 452.40
TR Y PRINTING & O ICH SUPPTN G Gatewéi')'f"i’rinting i Soriiv [
LA-00061537 6/30/21 51157980 Inv#5115798-0, 06/18/21 PRO 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 724.75
6/30/21 51157981 Inv#5115798-1, 06/21/21 PRO 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 26.36
Check Total: 751.11
ST TS RESTORART EQUIP TR T, Restaurali't"flquipment e
LA-00061538 6/30/21 71667 Inv#0000071667, 06/10/21 PRO 0440 7525 Machinery & Equipment Repairs 130.50
Check Total: 130.50
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021

Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LP Corrections Software Solutions LP
7/9/21 50265 Inv#50265, 07/01/21 PRO 0402 7323 Contract Personnel Services 3,539.10
LA-00061608 7/9/21 50265 Inv#50265, 07/01/21 PRO 0411 7323 Contract Personnel Services 783.80
7/9/21 50265 Inv#50265, 07/01/21 PRO 0440 7323 Contract Personnel Services 3,539.10
Check Total: 7,862.00
R B ORI G SR TIAT e —————
LA-00061609 7/9/21 30997 Inv#30997, 07/08/21 PRO 0440 7323 Contract Personnel Services 219.99
Check Total: 219.99
T B G R G L O e T
LA-00061610 7/9/21 1624008 Inv#1624008, 07/02/21 PRO 0402 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 96.70
7/9/21 1624009 Inv#1624009, 07/02/21 PRO 0434 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 99.27
Check Total: 195.97
TR BN GO Gonzaiéé; T
6/4/21 119430 Gonzales Mileage 5/20-22/2021 TRV 3094 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 205.80
LA-00061185 6/4/21 119430 Gonzales Hotel 5/20-22/2021 TRV 3094 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 270.84
6/4/21 119430 Gonzales Per Diem 5/20-22/2021 TRV 3094 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 96.00
Check Total: 572.64
RGBT R G Munoz';"Norma ............................................
LA-00061266  6/11/21 119427 Munoz Per Diem 6/7/21-6/8/21 TRV 6210 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 64.00
Check Total: 64.00
N G i L
LA-00061306  6/18/21 119448 Ott Per Diem 6/8-10/2021 TRV 6110 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 80.00
Check Total: 80.00
BB R R P e
LA-00061387 6/18/21 119423 Canales Mileage 3/31/21-4/1/21 TRV 1285 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 212.66
6/18/21 119423 Canales Per Diem3/31/21-4/1/21 TRV 1285 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 48.00
Check Total: 260.66
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021
Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ANGELA MARIE LUNA Luna, Angela Marie

LA-00061494 6/25/21 119453 Luna A Hotel 6/21-22/21 TRV 3480 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 148.95

6/25/21 119453 Luna A Per Diem 6/21-22/21 TRV 3480 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 48.00

Check Total: 196.95
T T T 3 o Angele'é"&e e

LA-00061122 6/2/21 WALKER D R183324 WALKER D S12L7S04 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

Check Total: 590.00
T i T Angele'é"('ie L

LA-00061267 6/11/21 POWELL R R183272 POWELL R S12L5S8 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

6/11/21 EDWARDS D R183289 EDWARDS D S12L6S5 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

Check Total: 1,180.00
T T i Angele'é"&e L

LA-00061307 6/18/21 DEES W R183568 DEES W S6L.20S08 WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

6/18/21 HYNES W R183669 HYNES W S6L19S01 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

Check Total: 1,180.00
T T TG PR O BRI TG Hilary'ﬁilton T
LA-00061308 6/18/21 MUNOZL R183601 MUNOZ L MAY RENT WEL 4120 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 700.00

Check Total: 700.00
T Angele'é"&e L
LA-00061439 6/25/21 ROJAS C R183564 ROJAS C S6L19S08 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

Check Total: 590.00
T T T Angele'é"&e L
LA-00061591 7/7/21  RANGEL J R183756 RANGEL J S6L17S06 WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

Check Total: 590.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: May 29, 2021

Ending Check Date: Jul 9, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT SOUTH TEXAS SOCIAL WORKERS SOCIETY South Texas Social Workers Society
LA-00061611 7/9/21  STSWS 070821 R183906 SANCHEZ ] MEMBERSHIP WEL 4110 5447 Membrships,Dues,Certifications 50.00
Check Total: 50.00

Subtotal - EFT

6,935,691.06

CHK

Jul 26, 2021

CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER

Children's Advocacy Center

LA-00760222 6/2/21 CACCB 52621 Children's Advocacy Center GEN 1379 5487  Other Outside Agencies
Check Total:
LABATT INSTITUTIONAL SUPPLY COMPANY 7777777 Labatt Institutional Supply Company
6/2/21 05245890 LABATT INV. #05245890 GEN 4190 5221 Food & Edible Items
LA-00760223 6/2/21 05178865 LABATT INV. #05178865 GEN 4190 5221 Food & Edible Items
6/2/21 05108842 LABATT INV.#05108842 GEN 4190 5221 Food & Edible Items
Check Total:
R TG DR GG R g Unifirs'i"iiloldings [
6/2/21 6012419 COMMUNITY SERVICES GEN 4190 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses
LA-00760224 6/2/21 6010380 COMMUNITY SERVICES GEN 4190 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses
6/2/21 6011125 COMMUNITY SERVICES GEN 4190 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses
6/2/21 369185 COMMUNITY SERVICES GEN 4190 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses
Check Total:
BT TR TR GGG R oo
6/4/21 16028969 JUVENILE JUSTICE GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings
6/4/21 16028969 JUVENILE JUSTICE GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings
6/4/21 16028969 JUVENILE JUSTICE GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings
LA-00760247 6/4/21 16028971 COURTHOUSE- STANDING PO FOR GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings
6/4/21 16028971 COURTHOUSE -FLOOR TECH GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings
6/4/21 16028971 COURTHOUSE--DAY PORTER GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings
6/4/21 16028971 COURTHOUSE--CUSTODIAN GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings
6/4/21 16028970 MEDICAL EXAMINER GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings
Check Total:
101

5,000.00
